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S.No. Year Name
Student 

enrollment 
number 

Date of enrolment

B.A.-I
1 2017-2018 Amale Aniket Gajanan 17164136 14/08/2017
2 2017-2018 Amle Rohini Digambar 1716429 14/08/2017
3 2017-2018 Amrutkar Bhagyashri Akosh 1716411 14/08/2017
4 2017-2018 Arase Raju Sukhalal 1716496 14/08/2017
5 2017-2018 Aware Rahul Pradiprao 17164137 14/08/2017
6 2017-2018 Aware Vaibhav Eknath 1716438 14/08/2017
7 2017-2018 Awghad Priyanka Sudhakar 1716473 14/08/2017
8 2017-2018 Bagade Bharti Ramkrushana 171643 14/08/2017
9 2017-2018 Bagade Samiksha Rajesh 1716475 14/08/2017

10 2017-2018 Bais Saroj Rajkumarsingh 1716453 14/08/2017
11 2017-2018 Bais Shubham Rajkumar 1716416 14/08/2017
12 2017-2018 Bais Swati Sudhirsing 17164105 14/08/2017
13 2017-2018 Bansod Akshay Suresh 17164112 14/08/2017
14 2017-2018 Barbuddhe Sanjivani Shankarrao 1716421 14/08/2017
15 2017-2018 Behare Shubhangi Narayan 1716436 14/08/2017
16 2017-2018 Bhagat Vaishanvi Pundlik 1716435 14/08/2017
17 2017-2018 Bhalerao Sampada Arun 1716426 14/08/2017
18 2017-2018 Bokade Pooja Amrutrao 1716420 14/08/2017
19 2017-2018 Chandankhede Vivek Dilip 1716478 14/08/2017
20 2017-2018 Changole Shubham Suresh 1716459 14/08/2017
21 2017-2018 Chavhan Ravindra Narsing 1716499 14/08/2017
22 2017-2018 Dautpure Vikas Subhashrao 1716427 14/08/2017
23 2017-2018 Dehade Manish Ramdas 1716446 14/08/2017
24 2017-2018 Deshamukh Kirti Narayan 1716417 14/08/2017
25 2017-2018 Dhage Chanda Prakash 1716488 14/08/2017
26 2017-2018 Dharmale Sakshi Nandkishor 1716444 14/08/2017
27 2017-2018 Dhote Nikita Ashok 1716430 14/08/2017
28 2017-2018 Doifode Akash Kishor 17164127 14/08/2017
29 2017-2018 Dongare Akshay Ravindra 17164131 14/08/2017
30 2017-2018 Dongare Kartik Sanjayrao 1716471 14/08/2017
31 2017-2018 Falake Vaishnvi Suresh 1716428 14/08/2017
32 2017-2018 Fukatkar Priyanka Gajanan 1716487 14/08/2017
33 2017-2018 Gadave Sagar Mukundrao 1716443 14/08/2017
34 2017-2018 Gadling Roshan Dnyaneshwarrao 1716463 14/08/2017
35 2017-2018 Ganorkar Mayuri Ramrao 1716468 14/08/2017
36 2017-2018 Gayakwad Divya Ganeshrao 1716432 14/08/2017
37 2017-2018 Gayakwad Maya Devchand 1716462 14/08/2017
38 2017-2018 Gayakwad Vijay Sahebrao 17164111 14/08/2017
39 2017-2018 Ghode Divya Babarao 1716486 14/08/2017
40 2017-2018 Ghongade Arti Madhukar 1716442 14/08/2017

Late Dattatraya Pusadkar Arts College
Nandgaon Peth, Tq. Dist. Amravati
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41 2017-2018 Golharkar Priyanka Shivajirao 17164110 14/08/2017
42 2017-2018 Harade Rupesh Sahadeo 1716483 14/08/2017
43 2017-2018 Ingale Diksha Ashok 1716484 14/08/2017
44 2017-2018 Ingale Pooja Jagannath 1716491 14/08/2017
45 2017-2018 Ingale Shubham Nandkishor 17164120 14/08/2017
46 2017-2018 Irve Akash Sukhdevrao 1716422 14/08/2017
47 2017-2018 Jadhao Rajendra Sheshrao 1716451 14/08/2017
48 2017-2018 Jadhav Pavan Manikrao 17164135 14/08/2017
49 2017-2018 Jevde Shubham Baburao 171649 14/08/2017
50 2017-2018 Jewade Jyoti Ramesh 1716494 14/08/2017
51 2017-2018 Kachchhawa Raadha Sanjaysingh 1716470 14/08/2017
52 2017-2018 Kadu Hrushikesh Manohar 17164122 14/08/2017
53 2017-2018 Kadu Pranjali Ravindra 171642 14/08/2017
54 2017-2018 Kadu Renuka Rajendra 1716414 14/08/2017
55 2017-2018 Kakade Nikhil Manikrao 17164114 14/08/2017
56 2017-2018 Kalambe Kiran Mohan 1716464 14/08/2017
57 2017-2018 Kandalkar Sakshi Gajinan 1716431 14/08/2017
58 2017-2018 Kapade Rutika Prakash 1716419 14/08/2017
59 2017-2018 Kapade Samiksha Balasaheb 17164113 14/08/2017
60 2017-2018 Kathane Pragati Ashok 1716476 14/08/2017
61 2017-2018 Kewatkar Vaibhav Ramraoji 17164124 14/08/2017
62 2017-2018 Khandare Akash Wasudeorao 1716452 14/08/2017
63 2017-2018 Khandare Sakshi Dipakrao 1716434 14/08/2017
64 2017-2018 Khandare Vikesh Raosaheb 1716449 14/08/2017
65 2017-2018 Kharipkar Gauri Dnyaneshwar 1716440 14/08/2017
66 2017-2018 Khatri Shubhangi Dipakrao 17164121 14/08/2017
67 2017-2018 Khawal Suraj Pundlik 1716455 14/08/2017
68 2017-2018 Kohale Shubham Ramdas 17164104 14/08/2017
69 2017-2018 Kothar Nitin Ramlal 17164134 14/08/2017
70 2017-2018 Kurade Nilam Dilip 17164132 14/08/2017
71 2017-2018 Langade Priyanka Arvind 171641 14/08/2017
72 2017-2018 LangadePratiksha Shankarrao 1716413 14/08/2017
73 2017-2018 Lasankar Vaibhav Sureshrao 17164117 14/08/2017
74 2017-2018 Laybar Satish Ramesh 171645 14/08/2017
75 2017-2018 Lonare Ashvini Ashok 1716480 14/08/2017
76 2017-2018 Lunge Vikki Vinodrao 1716460 14/08/2017
77 2017-2018 Magar Madhuri Kishor 1716437 14/08/2017
78 2017-2018 Mahalle Prajat Sanjayrao 1716445 14/08/2017
79 2017-2018 Mahankar Shubham Nagorao 17164116 14/08/2017
80 2017-2018 Mahulkar Pratiksha Ramdas 1716441 14/08/2017
81 2017-2018 Mankar Bhavana Vinodrao 17164128 14/08/2017
82 2017-2018 Mankar Pragati Ramesh 1716418 14/08/2017
83 2017-2018 Manohar Ajit Subhash 1716481 14/08/2017
84 2017-2018 Mesharam Kajal Sunil 1716423 14/08/2017
85 2017-2018 Meshram Namrata Ashok 171647 14/08/2017
86 2017-2018 Meshram Poonam Sheshrao 1716410 14/08/2017
87 2017-2018 Meshram Pratiksha Punachand 171648 14/08/2017
88 2017-2018 Meshram Roshani Ashok 171646 14/08/2017
89 2017-2018 Mohad Hrushikesh Vijayrao 17164102 14/08/2017
90 2017-2018 Mohad Prashant Sunil 17164103 14/08/2017
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91 2017-2018 Mohod Ankush Santhosh 1716497 14/08/2017
92 2017-2018 Mule Mayuri Dnyaneshwar 1716467 14/08/2017
93 2017-2018 Nagapure Rushikesh Rajendra 1716485 14/08/2017
94 2017-2018 Nagapure Vaibhav Sunil 1716498 14/08/2017
95 2017-2018 Nakade Madhuri Sureshrao 1716457 14/08/2017
96 2017-2018 Namurte Padma Maroti 1716424 14/08/2017
97 2017-2018 Narwade  Manisha Arun 1716439 14/08/2017
98 2017-2018 Paranjape Kalyani Dipakrao 17164100 14/08/2017
99 2017-2018 Parave Aarati Vijay 1716456 14/08/2017

100 2017-2018 Parve Gajanan Babarao 17164126 14/08/2017
101 2017-2018 Patil Nikita Ajayrao 1716469 14/08/2017
102 2017-2018 Pawar Parvati Ajabrao 17164106 14/08/2017
103 2017-2018 Pawar Shivani Dadarao 1716492 14/08/2017
104 2017-2018 Pohankar Nitin Sudhakarrao 1716466 14/08/2017
105 2017-2018 Pohankar Ritu Raju 17164109 14/08/2017
106 2017-2018 Pokale Ashish Vijayrao 17164123 14/08/2017
107 2017-2018 Pokale Gopal Vijay 1716454 14/08/2017
108 2017-2018 Pokale Vishal Shrikeushnrao 17164130 14/08/2017
109 2017-2018 Rathod Shubham Sharad 1716450 14/08/2017
110 2017-2018 Raut Pavan Bhojraj 171644 14/08/2017
111 2017-2018 Raut Pooja Ganpat 1716415 14/08/2017
112 2017-2018 Sadawarte Mayur Sudhakarrao 17164125 14/08/2017
113 2017-2018 Sajidkha Shahidkha Pathan 1716425 14/08/2017
114 2017-2018 Samrit Puja Vinod 1716495 14/08/2017
115 2017-2018 Sathavane Chetan Madhukar 17164108 14/08/2017
116 2017-2018 Shegokar Rekha Krushanrao 17164119 14/08/2017
117 2017-2018 Shelke Minal Prakashrao 1716433 14/08/2017
118 2017-2018 Shendarkar Mayuri Shriramji 17164107 14/08/2017
119 2017-2018 Shikhare Karuna Gajanan 1716482 14/08/2017
120 2017-2018 Shingjude Komal Laxman 17164133 14/08/2017
121 2017-2018 Sonone Manisha Wasudeorao 1716489 14/08/2017
122 2017-2018 Sontakke Santoshi Domodhar 17164101 14/08/2017
123 2017-2018 Surjuse Ankush Subhashrao 17164115 14/08/2017
124 2017-2018 Tarhekar Ashvini Ravindra 1716448 14/08/2017
125 2017-2018 Tayade Dipali Danial 1716474 14/08/2017
126 2017-2018 Tayade Prajwal Narendra 1716458 14/08/2017
127 2017-2018 Tayade Shubham Rajendar 17164129 14/08/2017
128 2017-2018 Tayade Vaishanvi Rajendra 17164118 14/08/2017
129 2017-2018 Taywade Tukaram Nandkishor 1716490 14/08/2017
130 2017-2018 Thakare Ashvini Sahebrao 1716479 14/08/2017
131 2017-2018 Thele Rani Chandu 1716461 14/08/2017
132 2017-2018 Tirbhane Shaym Pradiprao 1716472 14/08/2017
133 2017-2018 Uike Nilesh Suraj 1716465 14/08/2017
134 2017-2018 Waghamare Rushikesh Diliprao 1716493 14/08/2017
135 2017-2018 Wankhade Subhangi Babusaheb 1716447 14/08/2017
136 2017-2018 Yadav Vishal Sunari 1716477 14/08/2017
137 2017-2018 Yeotkar Shamal Sanjay 1716412 14/08/2017
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S.No. Year Name
Student 

enrollment 
number 

Date of enrolment

B.A.-II
1 2017-2018 Agrawal Kshitija Sudhakarrao 1616409 14/08/2017
2 2017-2018 Amle Praduny Narayan 1616482 14/08/2017
3 2017-2018 Athawale Shubham Vijay 1616473 14/08/2017
4 2017-2018 Bende Rani Gajananrao 1616422 14/08/2017
5 2017-2018 Bhagat Vikram Vilasrao 14174124 14/08/2017
6 2017-2018 Bhatkar Pranali Shankarrao 1616443 14/08/2017
7 2017-2018 Bijwe Chaitali Nandkishor 1616404 14/08/2017
8 2017-2018 Bire Poonam Pramodrao 1616420 14/08/2017
9 2017-2018 Bire Roshani Sureshrao 1616465 14/08/2017

10 2017-2018 Borkar Shubhangi Sureshrao 1616445 14/08/2017
11 2017-2018 Chaturkar Vicky Madhukarrao 1616434 14/08/2017
12 2017-2018 Chavare Sakshi Govardha 1616455 14/08/2017
13 2017-2018 Chirde Pooja Mahendra 1511376 14/08/2017
14 2017-2018 Chopkar Nilima Ekanathrao 16164113 14/08/2017
15 2017-2018 Dhopte Pallavi Gopal 1612734 14/08/2017
16 2017-2018 Dhurve Malati Parshu 1616453 14/08/2017
17 2017-2018 Dhurve Shevanti Balakram 1616485 14/08/2017
18 2017-2018 Doifode Pavan Nandkumar 1616498 14/08/2017
19 2017-2018 Doifode Rakhi Santoshrao 1616413 14/08/2017
20 2017-2018 Dongare Naresh Tanaji 1616402 14/08/2017
21 2017-2018 Gade Pratiksha Manohrrao 1616452 14/08/2017
22 2017-2018 Gade Shailesh Onkarrao 1616450 14/08/2017
23 2017-2018 Gade Shilpa Diliprao 1616442 14/08/2017
24 2017-2018 Gajbhiye Komal Ravindra 1616463 14/08/2017
25 2017-2018 Gatgawai Sandip Dharmpal 1616492 14/08/2017
26 2017-2018 Gavali Praful Dinkar 16164121 14/08/2017
27 2017-2018 Gawai Padma Siddharh 1616418 14/08/2017
28 2017-2018 Gawai Ranjit Rajendra 1616461 14/08/2017
29 2017-2018 Ghate Nikita Rameshrao 1616410 14/08/2017
30 2017-2018 Gote Varsha Narayanrao 16164130 14/08/2017
31 2017-2018 Hatwar Pratiksha Chanduji 1616451 14/08/2017
32 2017-2018 Ingale Suraj Pradiprao 1516460 14/08/2017
33 2017-2018 Jadhav Chetan Rameshrao 1616493 14/08/2017
34 2017-2018 Joshi Kiran Kanhaiyalal 1616477 14/08/2017
35 2017-2018 Kalaskar Pooja Sureshrao 1616421 14/08/2017
36 2017-2018 Kapade Aniket Panjabrao 1616428 14/08/2017
37 2017-2018 Kapade Ankit Ramrao 16164124 14/08/2017
38 2017-2018 Kapade Damini Ashokrao 16164118 14/08/2017
39 2017-2018 Kapade Yogesh Ravindra 1616467 14/08/2017
40 2017-2018 Kevatkar Shivani Bhashkarro 1616412 14/08/2017

Late Dattatraya Pusadkar Arts College
Nandgaon Peth, Tq. Dist. Amravati
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41 2017-2018 Khandare Vishakha Prakash 1616466 14/08/2017
42 2017-2018 Khobaragade Shubhangi Vinayak 1616464 14/08/2017
43 2017-2018 Kirtkar Suraj Dhanraj 1616470 14/08/2017
44 2017-2018 Kothar Akash Ganeshrao 141397 14/08/2017
45 2017-2018 Kothar Vipin Kishor 1616447 14/08/2017
46 2017-2018 Mahore Roshani Narayanrao 1616406 14/08/2017
47 2017-2018 Mahore Shubhangi Ramesh 16164115 14/08/2017
48 2017-2018 Maraskolhe Raju Mangalsing 1616444 14/08/2017
49 2017-2018 Mekle Rahul Bhanudas 1616459 14/08/2017
50 2017-2018 Mesharam Pratiksha Naresh 1616462 14/08/2017
51 2017-2018 Meshram  Prashik Uttamrao 16164119 14/08/2017
52 2017-2018 Metange Vaishali Vilasrao 1616432 14/08/2017
53 2017-2018 Mohod Karishma Kailas 1616457 14/08/2017
54 2017-2018 More Anuja Sharadrao 1616469 14/08/2017
55 2017-2018 Mule Snehal Janraoji 1616411 14/08/2017
56 2017-2018 Nakade Shubham Vilasrao 16164132 14/08/2017
57 2017-2018 Pachare Chitali Arunrao 1616401 14/08/2017
58 2017-2018 Padhen Nisha Chandrashekhar 1616417 14/08/2017
59 2017-2018 Panekar Sneha Naresh 1616409 14/08/2017
60 2017-2018 Parve Shaym Ramdas 1516459 14/08/2017
61 2017-2018 Pawar Damini Dadarao 1616437 14/08/2017
62 2017-2018 Pawar Monika Dnyandeo 1616440 14/08/2017
63 2017-2018 Rajguru Dhanshiri Gajanan 1616428 14/08/2017
64 2017-2018 Raut Priyanka Dineshrao 1616424 14/08/2017
65 2017-2018 Raut Viveka Bhojraj 1616439 14/08/2017
66 2017-2018 Raykar Suchita Mahadeorao 16164104 14/08/2017
67 2017-2018 Saddam Shah Sardar Shah 1616474 14/08/2017
68 2017-2018 Sawarkar Monali Chhatrapati 1616409 14/08/2017
69 2017-2018 Shendarkar Jayshri Sheshrao 1616426 14/08/2017
70 2017-2018 Shende Priti Madhukar 1616467 14/08/2017
71 2017-2018 Shinde Ankita Dadarao 1616490 14/08/2017
72 2017-2018 Shukla Vedprakash Krupashankar 1616407 14/08/2017
73 2017-2018 Sonone Akash Pundlikrao 1616404 14/08/2017
74 2017-2018 Sundarkar Shubhangi Dipakrao 1616423 14/08/2017
75 2017-2018 Tambakhe Pallavi Rajendra 1616416 14/08/2017
76 2017-2018 Tayde Pallavi Surendra 16164107 14/08/2017
77 2017-2018 Tayde Priyanka Rajendra 1616426 14/08/2017
78 2017-2018 Tayde Reshama Ganrshrao 1616487 14/08/2017
79 2017-2018 Thakare Arati Prabhakarrao 16164116 14/08/2017
80 2017-2018 Thakur Kiran Pratapsingh 16164100 14/08/2017
81 2017-2018 Thakur Mohini Kalyansing 16164117 14/08/2017
82 2017-2018 Thakur Virendra HanumanSing 15127159 14/08/2017
83 2017-2018 Tijare Shubham Diliprao 1616460 14/08/2017
84 2017-2018 Udapure Sandip Khushalrao 17164139 14/08/2017
85 2017-2018 Uike Lalita Sarju 1616483 14/08/2017
86 2017-2018 Uke Pratiksha Indal 16164114 14/08/2017
87 2017-2018 Umap Mayuri Prashantrao 1616446 14/08/2017
88 2017-2018 Wadibhasme Akshay Diliprao 1616480 14/08/2017
89 2017-2018 Wagh Tejasvini Prakashrao 1616405 14/08/2017
90 2017-2018 Wahane Mayuri Pralhad 1616429 14/08/2017
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91 2017-2018 Wakpaijan Rajshri Nanaji 1616472 14/08/2017
92 2017-2018 Wankhade Harashad Pramod 1616481 14/08/2017
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S.No. Year Name
Student 

enrollment 
number 

Date of enrolment

B.A.-III
1 2017-2018 Adne Vaishali Narhari 1516472 14/08/2017
2 2017-2018 Ajay Prakashrao Chopkar 15164131 14/08/2017
3 2017-2018 Ambhore Komal Subhashrao 1516464 14/08/2017
4 2017-2018 Awaghad Diksha Arvindrao 1516465 14/08/2017
5 2017-2018 Bakhade Akshay Mohanrao 1516496 14/08/2017
6 2017-2018 Behare Ashvini Mahadeo 1516474 14/08/2017
7 2017-2018 Bhagat Bhushan Gajananrao 1516450 14/08/2017
8 2017-2018 Bhopale Kanchan Shrikrushanrao 1516481 14/08/2017
9 2017-2018 Deshmukh Shital Sudhakarrao 1516417 14/08/2017

10 2017-2018 Dhansuikar Samiksha Rameshrao 1516448 14/08/2017
11 2017-2018 Dharme Akshay Ravindra 1516429 14/08/2017
12 2017-2018 Dharme Madhuri Yuvraj 1516473 14/08/2017
13 2017-2018 Dhaskat Dipali Vitthalrao 1516498 14/08/2017
14 2017-2018 Dhoke Aishwarya Nilesh 1616453 14/08/2017
15 2017-2018 Dhurve Durga Parshu 1516477 14/08/2017
16 2017-2018 Dongare Chandrashekhar Shalikram 1516405 14/08/2017
17 2017-2018 Dongare Diraj Ravindra 15164129 14/08/2017
18 2017-2018 Gadge Arti Anilrao 16164127 14/08/2017
19 2017-2018 Ghatol Priyanka Arvindrao 16164128 14/08/2017
20 2017-2018 Gulhane Akash Bhanudas 15164125 14/08/2017
21 2017-2018 Ingole Mayuri Gajanan 1516441 14/08/2017
22 2017-2018 Jawanjal Snehali Ganeshrao 1516431 14/08/2017
23 2017-2018 Kalambe Shubhangi Manoharrao 1516430 14/08/2017
24 2017-2018 Kandalkar Kajal Gajanan 1516405 14/08/2017
25 2017-2018 Kapade Ashavini Vasntrao 1516476 14/08/2017
26 2017-2018 Kapade Nikita Mohanrao 1516438 14/08/2017
27 2017-2018 Khandare Komal Prakash 1516413 14/08/2017
28 2017-2018 Lanjewar Swati Bhimrao 1516454 14/08/2017
29 2017-2018 Mankar Dipali Vinodrao 1516451 14/08/2017
30 2017-2018 Mohad Reshma Kailasrao 15164103 14/08/2017
31 2017-2018 Nakade Gaurao Vilasrao 1516412 14/08/2017
32 2017-2018 Pachghare Pallavi Gajanan 1516406 14/08/2017
33 2017-2018 Padhen Manisha Chandrashekhar 1316412 14/08/2017
34 2017-2018 Pokale Roshani Shrikrushanrao 15164117 14/08/2017
35 2017-2018 Raut Manju Ashok 1616475 14/08/2017
36 2017-2018 Raut Rakshu Subhashrao 1516470 14/08/2017
37 2017-2018 Sakore Harsha Rameshrao 1516415 14/08/2017
38 2017-2018 Sakore Rani Kisanrao 1516419 14/08/2017
39 2017-2018 Sarwatkar Rahul Ashokrao 1216499 14/08/2017
40 2017-2018 Shende Babita Suresh 1416493 14/08/2017

Late Dattatraya Pusadkar Arts College
Nandgaon Peth, Tq. Dist. Amravati
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41 2017-2018 Sonone Manisha Sudamrao 1516487 14/08/2017
42 2017-2018 Sonone Shailesh Goverdhan 1516440 14/08/2017
43 2017-2018 Sundarkar Akhay Vilasrao 1516466 14/08/2017
44 2017-2018 Tayade Dipali Sudhakar 1516407 14/08/2017
45 2017-2018 Tayade Pragati Gajanan 1516499 14/08/2017
46 2017-2018 Tayade Vishal Wasudeorao 1516479 14/08/2017
47 2017-2018 Taywade Ananta Haribhau 1416481 14/08/2017
48 2017-2018 Thavali Bhavana Vijay 15164118 14/08/2017
49 2017-2018 Thote Radhika Shankarrao 1516414 14/08/2017
50 2017-2018 Uke Diksha Indal 1416494 14/08/2017
51 2017-2018 Wagare Bhagyshiri Ashokrao 1216496 14/08/2017
52 2017-2018 Waghamare Mayur Diliprao 1516449 14/08/2017
53 2017-2018 Wankhade Nutan Rajendra 1516461 14/08/2017
54 2017-2018 Wasnik Madhuri Prakash 1516432 14/08/2017
55 2017-2018 Yawale Rasika Prahakarrao 1416444 14/08/2017
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S.No. Year Name
Student 

enrollment 
number 

Date of enrolment

B.A.-I
1 2018-2019 Aachal Shrikrushnarao Sarode 1816470 21/06/2018
2 2018-2019 Abhijit Gajananrao Belurkar 1816410 19/07/2018
3 2018-2019 Abhishek Diliprao Wankhade 1816484 26/07/2018
4 2018-2019 Achal Manoj Dongare 1816423 19/07/2018
5 2018-2019 Akash Harichandra Jawanjal 1816445 19/07/2018
6 2018-2019 Akshay Arunrao Sardar 1816469 26/07/2018
7 2018-2019 Akshay Dnyneshwar Daryekar 1816418 12/07/2018
8 2018-2019 Aniket Pradiprao Sundarkar 1816474 30/08/2018
9 2018-2019 Aniket Ramchandra Patil 1816465 18/07/2018

10 2018-2019 Aniket Rameshwarrao Ghate 18164 25/06/2018
11 2018-2019 Aniket Sureshrao Hinge 1816438 21/08/2018
12 2018-2019 Anil Sheshrao Jadhav 1816444 20/06/2018
13 2018-2019 Ankush Arunrao Gawai 1816431 22/06/2018
14 2018-2019 Apkesha Narendra Tagade 1816476 27/06/2018
15 2018-2019 Ashvini Vijay Athwale 1816404 22/06/2018
16 2018-2019 Ashwini Shravan Gawai 1816432 20/06/2018
17 2018-2019 Bharti Rameshrao Dukare 1816427 23/06/2018
18 2018-2019 Bhavana Avdhutrao Vavre 1816481 27/06/2018
19 2018-2019 Bhavana Nandkishor Ingle 1816439 26/06/2018
20 2018-2019 Chetan Ahsok Chandurkar 1816414 21/07/2018
21 2018-2019 Dipali Sanjay Pakade 1816463 20/06/2018
22 2018-2019 Durga Dashrath Padghan 1816462 26/06/2018
23 2018-2019 Durga Santoshrao Doifode 1816422 20/06/2018
24 2018-2019 Gajanan Sudhakar Bhopale 1816412 16/07/2018
25 2018-2019 Himanshu Pramodrao Girhe 1816437 26/07/2018
26 2018-2019 Hrushikesh Narendra Khajbage 1816450 30/06/2018
27 2018-2019 Jayesh Dilip Jogi 1816446 25/06/2018
28 2018-2019 Kajal Rajendra Bagade 1816405 29/08/2018
29 2018-2019 Kajal Sheshraoji Manohar 1816458 22/06/2018
30 2018-2019 Kalyani Sanjayrao Kalkar 1816448 19/06/2018
31 2018-2019 Kishor Sahebrao Chapake 1816415 20/07/2018
32 2018-2019 Komal Ravindra Dongare 1816424 05/07/2018
33 2018-2019 Madhuri Purushottam Pachare 1816461 20/06/2018
34 2018-2019 Mahendra Manohar Kuchankar 1816456 19/07/2018
35 2018-2019 Mahesh Nilkhantha Yadav 1816487 13/07/2018
36 2018-2019 Mamta Arunrao Bansod 1816406 28/06/2018
37 2018-2019 Manisha Anil Tayde 1816478 20/06/2018
38 2018-2019 Maya Bhaiyalal Kothar 1816454 03/07/2018
39 2018-2019 Mayur Ashokrao Pandav 1816464 31/08/2018
40 2018-2019 Mayur Suresh Daryekar 1816419 12/07/2018

Late Dattatraya Pusadkar Arts College
Nandgaon Peth, Tq. Dist. Amravati
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41 2018-2019 Meena Ramkrushna Ivnate 1816443 04/08/2018
42 2018-2019 Mohini Ravindra Khandare 1816451 07/06/2018
43 2018-2019 Namrata Dipakrao Sakore 1816468 20/06/2018
44 2018-2019 Nayan Namdeorao Chopkar 1816417 20/08/2018
45 2018-2019 Neha Sanjay Agre 1816401 29/06/2018
46 2018-2019 Nikita Arun Gaygawai 1816434 21/06/2018
47 2018-2019 Nikita Dadarao Shinde 1816473 20/06/2018
48 2018-2019 Nikita Hariom Shekhar 1816472 29/06/2018
49 2018-2019 Nikita Shrikrushna Sarode 1816471 28/06/2018
50 2018-2019 Nilesh Zendulal Kothar 1816455 04/07/2018
51 2018-2019 Pallavi Anandrao Ghule 1816436 22/06/2018
52 2018-2019 Pallavi Pralhad Wahane 1816483 25/06/2018
53 2018-2019 Pawan Dnyaneshwar Gahale 1816429 23/08/2018
54 2018-2019 Pooja Rajendra Gawai 1816433 30/06/2018
55 2018-2019 Pooja Sanjay Kadu 1816485 23/06/2018
56 2018-2019 Pooja Sanjayrao Dhansuikar 1816421 20/06/2018
57 2018-2019 Poonam Ramdasrao Dehade 1816420 25/06/2018
58 2018-2019 Poonam Shankarrao Tayade 1816477 13/07/2018
59 2018-2019 Pradnya Sheshrao Meshram 1816459 09/07/2018
60 2018-2019 Pragati Bhimrao Bansod 1816407 26/06/2018
61 2018-2019 Prajwal Rajendra Borkar 1816413 01/08/2018
62 2018-2019 Pralhad Narayanrao Amle 1816402 04/09/2018
63 2018-2019 Pranali Satish Kherde 1816453 04/09/2018
64 2018-2019 Pranjali Prabhakarrao Thakare 17124162 06/08/2018
65 2018-2019 Pratap Kalya Bethe 1816411 18/07/2018
66 2018-2019 Pratik Rajendra Ingole 1816441 21/08/2018
67 2018-2019 Pratik Subhashrao Surjuse 1816475 06/08/2018
68 2018-2019 Pratiksha Anil Ingle 1816440 22/06/2018
69 2018-2019 Pratiksha Diliprao Gade 177110 09/07/2018
70 2018-2019 Priyanka Narayanrao Waratkar 1816486 29/06/2018
71 2018-2019 Priyanka Sahebrao Gaikwad 1816430 26/06/2018
72 2018-2019 Rohini Namdeorao Mohod 1816460 04/07/2018
73 2018-2019 Roshan Panditrao Amle 18164303 16/07/2018
74 2018-2019 Rushikesh Bapurao Yadav 1816488 13/07/2018
75 2018-2019 Rushikesh Mohanrao Kapade 1816449 10/07/2018
76 2018-2019 Sachin Lakshmanrao Thote 1816480 27/06/2018
77 2018-2019 Sagar Balu Zodge 1816492 18/07/2018
78 2018-2019 Sagar Kailasrao Behre 15102530 17/07/2018
79 2018-2019 Sameer Shriram Wankhade 1816485 23/06/2018
80 2018-2019 Samita Sanjay Jaiswal 18164 23/06/2018
81 2018-2019 Saurabh Sanjaysingh Bais 16164123 21/08/2018
82 2018-2019 Shaikh Muzammil Shaikh Israil 1816442 25/07/2018
83 2018-2019 Shital Jankiprasad Yadav 1816489 12/07/2018
84 2018-2019 Shivprasad Laxmidin Yadav 1816490 30/08/2018
85 2018-2019 Shraddha Prakashrao Wagh 1816482 04/07/2018
86 2018-2019 Shridhar Narayanrao Deshmukh 17132126 25/07/2018
87 2018-2019 Shubham Sanjay Mahalle 1816457 21/08/2018
88 2018-2019 Shubham Vijayrao Raut 1816467 20/07/2018
89 2018-2019 Shuddodhan Gautamrao Khedkar 1816452 28/06/2018
90 2018-2019 Suhas Kailas Behare 1816409 21/07/2018
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91 2018-2019 Sumit Raju Thorat 1816479 27/08/2018
92 2018-2019 Swapnil Babarao Ramteke 17103209 01/09/2018
93 2018-2019 Tejaswaini Sanjayrao Pokale 1816466 16/07/2018
94 2018-2019 Vaibhav Anant Dongre 1816425 24/08/2018
95 2018-2019 Vaibhav Digambar Chapke 1816416 20/07/2018
96 2018-2019 Vikas Sureshrao Gadling 1816428 06/07/2018
97 2018-2019 Vrushali Satish Dube 1816426 20/06/2018
98 2018-2019 Yogesh Dadaraoji Bargat 1816408 10/07/2018
99 2018-2019 Yogesh Madhukarrao Zagade 1816491 16/07/2018
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enrollment 
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Date of enrolment

B.A.-II
1 2018-2019 Akshay Sureshrao Bansod 17164112 20/08/2018
2 2018-2019 Ashwini Sahebrao Thakare 1716479 18/08/2018
3 2018-2019 Bhavana Vinodrao Mankar 17164128 29/08/2018
4 2018-2019 Chanda Prakash Dhage 1716488 05/08/2018
5 2018-2019 Divya Babaraoji Ghode 1716486 18/08/2018
6 2018-2019 Divya Ganeshrao Gayakwad 1716432 27/08/2018
7 2018-2019 Gauri Dnyaneshwarrao Kharipkar 1716440 21/08/2018
8 2018-2019 Hrushikesh Vijayrao Mohod 17164102 29/08/2018
9 2018-2019 Jyoti Ramesh Jewade 1716494 27/08/2018

10 2018-2019 Kajal Sunil Meshram 1716423 20/08/2018
11 2018-2019 Kalyani Dipakrao Paranjape 17164100 23/08/2018
12 2018-2019 Kiran Mohan Kalambe 1716464 24/08/2018
13 2018-2019 Kirti Narayanrao Deshmukh 1716417 20/08/2018
14 2018-2019 Komal Laxman Shinganjule 17164133 24/08/2018
15 2018-2019 Krunal Gajanan Shikare 1716482 20/08/2018
16 2018-2019 Madhuri Kishorrao Magar 1716437 23/08/2018
17 2018-2019 Manisha Arunrao Narwade 1716439 18/08/2018
18 2018-2019 Manisha Wasudeorao Sonone 1716489 29/08/2018
19 2018-2019 Mayuri Dnyaneshwar Mule 1716467 29/08/2018
20 2018-2019 Mayuri Ramrao Ganorkar 1716468 29/08/2018
21 2018-2019 Mayuri Shriramji Shendarkar 17164107 23/08/2018
22 2018-2019 Minal Prakashrao Shelke 1716433 24/08/2018
23 2018-2019 Nikhil Manikrao Kakade 17164114 23/08/2018
24 2018-2019 Nikita Ashokrao Dhote 1716430 21/08/2018
25 2018-2019 Nilam Diliprao Kurhade 17164132 29/08/2018
26 2018-2019 Parvati Ajabrao Pawar 17164106 16/08/2018
27 2018-2019 Pavan Bhojraj Raut 1716444 21/08/2018
28 2018-2019 Pavan Manikrao Jadhav 17164135 24/08/2018
29 2018-2019 Pooja Amrutrao Bokade 1716420 20/08/2018
30 2018-2019 Pooja Ganpat Raut 1716415 21/08/2018
31 2018-2019 Poounam Pramodrao Bire 16164120 29/08/2018
32 2018-2019 Pragati Ashokrao Kathane 1716477 29/08/2018
33 2018-2019 Pragati Ramesh Mankar 1716418 20/08/2018
34 2018-2019 Pratiksha Ramdas Mahulkar 1716441 23/08/2018
35 2018-2019 Pratiksha Shankarrao Langade 1716413 21/08/2018
36 2018-2019 Priyanka Arvind Langade 1716441 27/08/2018
37 2018-2019 Priyanka Gajanan Fukatkar 1716487 20/08/2018
38 2018-2019 Priyanka Shivaji Golharkar 17164110 30/08/2018
39 2018-2019 Radha Sanjaysingh Kachhawa 1716470 29/08/2018
40 2018-2019 Rekha Krushnarao Shegokar 17164119 23/08/2018

Late Dattatraya Pusadkar Arts College
Nandgaon Peth, Tq. Dist. Amravati
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41 2018-2019 Renuka Rajendra Kadu 1716414 21/08/2018
42 2018-2019 Ritu Raju Pohankar 17164109 27/08/2018
43 2018-2019 Rupesh Sahadevrao Harde 1716483 24/08/2018
44 2018-2019 Rutika Prakash Kapade 1716419 21/08/2018
45 2018-2019 Sakshi Dipakrao Khandare 1716434 29/08/2018
46 2018-2019 Sakshi Gajanan Kandalkar 1716431 25/08/2018
47 2018-2019 Samiksha Balasaheb Kapade 17164113 28/08/2018
48 2018-2019 Samiksha Rajesh Bagade 1716475 21/08/2018
49 2018-2019 Sanjivani Shankarrao Barbuddhe 1716421 21/08/2018
50 2018-2019 Shivani Dadarao Pawar 1716492 18/08/2018
51 2018-2019 Shubham Rajkumar Bais 1716416 30/08/2018
52 2018-2019 Shubhangi Dipakrao Khatri 17164121 04/09/2018
53 2018-2019 Shubhangi Narayan Behare 1716436 29/08/2018
54 2018-2019 Swati Sudhirsingh Bais 17164105 21/08/2018
55 2018-2019 Vaibhav Eknath Aware 1716438 27/08/2018
56 2018-2019 Vaibhav Sunil Nagapure 1716498 20/08/2018
57 2018-2019 Vaibhav Sureshrao Lasankar 17164117 20/08/2018
58 2018-2019 Vaishnavi Rajendra Tayde 17164118 23/08/2018
59 2018-2019 Vaishnavi Sureshrao Falke 1716428 24/08/2018
60 2018-2019 Vijay Sahebrao Gayakwad 17164111 20/08/2018
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S.No. Year Name
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enrollment 
number 

Date of enrolment

B.A.-III
1 2018-2019 Akash Ganesh Kothar 141397 20/07/2018
2 2018-2019 Akash Pundlikrao Sonone 1616404 07/07/2018
3 2018-2019 Akshay Diliprao Wadibhasme 1616480 17/07/2018
4 2018-2019 Akshay Sureshrao Khajbage 1516468 19/07/2018
5 2018-2019 Aniket Panjabrao Kapade 1616428 25/06/2018
6 2018-2019 Ankit Ramrao Kapade 14164124 02/07/2018
7 2018-2019 Anuja Sharadrao More 1616469 07/07/2018
8 2018-2019 Arti Prabhakarrao Thakare 16164116 04/07/2018
9 2018-2019 Bhagyashri Anandrao Thawkar 14164106 30/06/2018

10 2018-2019 Chaitali Arunrao Pachare 1616401 28/06/2018
11 2018-2019 Chaitali Nandkishor Bijwe 1516404 10/07/2018
12 2018-2019 Damini Ashokrao Kapade 16164118 02/07/2018
13 2018-2019 Damini Dadarao Pawar 1616437 27/06/2018
14 2018-2019 Dhanashri Gajanan Rajgure 1616425 25/06/2018
15 2018-2019 Dipali Arvindrao Ingolkar 1516478 18/07/2018
16 2018-2019 Harshad Pramod Wankhade 1616481 07/07/2018
17 2018-2019 Jayshree Sheshrao Shendarkar 16164126 25/06/2018
18 2018-2019 Karishma Kailas Mohod 1616457 13/07/2018
19 2018-2019 Kiran Kanhaiyalal Joshi 1616477 16/07/2018
20 2018-2019 Komal Ravindra Gajbhiye 1616463 09/07/2018
21 2018-2019 Krian Pratapsingh Thakur 16164122 09/07/2018
22 2018-2019 Kshitija Sudhakarrao Agrawal 1616409 05/07/2018
23 2018-2019 Lalita Surju Uike 1616483 23/07/2018
24 2018-2019 Malti Parshu Dhurve 1616453 30/07/2018
25 2018-2019 Mamta Mohanrao Raut 1516494 11/07/2018
26 2018-2019 Mayur Manikrao Kakade 141396 19/07/2018
27 2018-2019 Mayuri Pralhad Wahane 1616429 28/06/2018
28 2018-2019 Megha Rajendra Gandhe 1516452 06/08/2018
29 2018-2019 Monali Chhatrapati Sawarkar 1616454 25/06/2018
30 2018-2019 Monika Dnyandev Pawar 1616440 27/06/2018
31 2018-2019 Monika Onkar Raut 1516456 05/07/2018
32 2018-2019 Nikita Rameshrao Ghate 1616410 10/07/2018
33 2018-2019 Nikita Sukhdevrao Kamble 1416484 20/07/2018
34 2018-2019 Nilima Eknathrao Chopkar 16164113 10/07/2018
35 2018-2019 Nisha Chandrashekhar Padhen 1616417 28/06/2018
36 2018-2019 Padma Siddarth Gawai 1616418 28/06/2018
37 2018-2019 Pallavi Rajendra Tambakhe 1616416 28/06/2018
38 2018-2019 Pallavi Surendra Tayade 16164107 05/07/2018
39 2018-2019 Pooja Mahendra Chirde 15113376 27/06/2018
40 2018-2019 Pooja Sureshrao Kalaskar 1616421 20/07/2018

Late Dattatraya Pusadkar Arts College
Nandgaon Peth, Tq. Dist. Amravati
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41 2018-2019 Pradunya Narayanrao Amle 1616482 18/07/2018
42 2018-2019 Pranali Shankarrao Bhatkar 1616443 29/06/2018
43 2018-2019 Prashik Uttamrao Meshram 16164119 12/07/2018
44 2018-2019 Pratiksha Indal Uke 16164114 09/07/2018
45 2018-2019 Pratiksha Manoharrao Gade 1616452 02/07/2018
46 2018-2019 Pratiksha Naresh Meshram 1616462 06/07/2018
47 2018-2019 Priti Madhukarrao Shende 1616467 28/06/2018
48 2018-2019 Priyanka Rajendra Tayde 1616426 16/07/2018
49 2018-2019 Rahul Bhanudas Mekle 1616459 12/07/2018
50 2018-2019 Rajshri Nanaji Wakpaijan 1616472 28/06/2018
51 2018-2019 Raju Mangalsingh Maraskolhe 1616444 14/07/2018
52 2018-2019 Rakhi Santoshrao Doifode 1616413 27/06/2018
53 2018-2019 Ranjit Rajendra Gawai 1616461 04/07/2018
54 2018-2019 Roshani Narayanrao Mahore 1616406 28/06/2018
55 2018-2019 Roshni Sureshrao Bire 1616465 02/07/2018
56 2018-2019 Rushikesh Balasaheb Raut 15164102 11/07/2018
57 2018-2019 Saddam Shaha Sardar Shaha 1616474 11/07/2018
58 2018-2019 Sakshi Govardhan Chaware 1516455 09/07/2018
59 2018-2019 Sandeep Ramkrushnarao Shrinathe 15164106 25/07/2018
60 2018-2019 Sandip Dharmpal Gaygawai 1616492 30/06/2018
61 2018-2019 Shevanti Balakram Dhurve 1616485 02/08/2018
62 2018-2019 Shivani Bhashkarrao Kevatkar 1616412 21/07/2018
63 2018-2019 Shubham Arunrao Joge 1416466 18/07/2018
64 2018-2019 Shubham Diliprao Tijare 1616460 04/07/2018
65 2018-2019 Shubham Vijayrao Athawale 1616473 04/07/2018
66 2018-2019 Shubham Vilasrao Nakade 16164132 10/07/2018
67 2018-2019 Shubhangi Rameshrao Mahore 16164115 09/07/2018
68 2018-2019 Shubhangi Sureshrao Borkar 1616445 04/07/2018
69 2018-2019 Shubhangi Vinayak Khobragade 1616464 06/07/2018
70 2018-2019 Shyam Ramdas Parwe 1516459 01/09/2018
71 2018-2019 Sneha Naresh Panekar 1616433 04/07/2018
72 2018-2019 Snehal Janraoji Mule 1616411 27/06/2018
73 2018-2019 Suchita Mahadevrao Raikar 16164104 25/06/2018
74 2018-2019 Sunil Babarao Ramteke 15164100 25/07/2018
75 2018-2019 Sunita Ramu Uike 1516421 11/07/2018
76 2018-2019 Suraj Dhanraj Kirtakar 1616470 11/07/2018
77 2018-2019 Suraj Pradip Ingle 1516460 01/09/2018
78 2018-2019 Tajaswini Gajanan Dane 1416414 04/07/2018
79 2018-2019 Vaibhav Gajanan Dakhode 1516439 11/07/2018
80 2018-2019 Vaibhav Onkar Akolkar 122146 03/08/2018
81 2018-2019 Vaishali Vilasrao Metange 1616432 04/07/2018
82 2018-2019 Varsha Narayan Gote 16164130 20/07/2018
83 2018-2019 Vedprakash Krupashankar Shukla 1616407 26/06/2018
84 2018-2019 Vicky Madhukar Chaturkar 1616434 04/07/2018
85 2018-2019 Vikram Vilasrao Bhagat 14174124 19/06/2018
86 2018-2019 Vipin Kishor Kothar 1616447 04/07/2018
87 2018-2019 Viveka Bhojraj Raut 1616439 10/07/2018
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S.No. Year Name
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enrollment 
number 

Date of enrolment

B.A.-I
1 2019-2020 Aashitosh Laxman Walke 191640050 09/07/2019
2 2019-2020 Abhijit Dipak Tirbhane 191640033 01/07/2019
3 2019-2020 Achal Sanjay Meshram 191640082 16/08/2019
4 2019-2020 Achyut Sunil Parode 191640093 28/08/2019
5 2019-2020 Akash Arunrao Dhole 191640025 27/06/2019
6 2019-2020 Akash Rajesh Ghime 191640086 21/08/2019
7 2019-2020 Akash Shamrao Pingale 191640069 27/07/2019
8 2019-2020 Akash Shivaji Golharkar 191640061 22/07/2019
9 2019-2020 Akhilesh Vijayrao Shendarkar 191640062 22/07/2019

10 2019-2020 Amardip Ramdas Sarode 191640110 05/08/2019
11 2019-2020 Aniket Devicharan Kursange 191640083 16/08/2019
12 2019-2020 Aniket Sunil Nandane 191640030 29/06/2019
13 2019-2020 Aniket Sureshrao Shendarkar 191640013 24/06/2019
14 2019-2020 Anisha Santosh Sonone 191640001 18/06/2019
15 2019-2020 Anjali Sanjay Khandare 1916400 08/07/2019
16 2019-2020 Ankit Rajendra Wankhade 14103443 24/07/2019
17 2019-2020 Ankush Diliprao Fukatkar 191640108 01/08/2019
18 2019-2020 Ankush Ganeshrao Potfode 191640054 12/07/2019
19 2019-2020 Anuradha Anand Gaikwad 191640045 06/07/2019
20 2019-2020 Ashvini Sunil Khandare 191640037 02/07/2019
21 2019-2020 Ashwini Gajanan Mule 191640091 27/08/2019
22 2019-2020 Avi Gautamrao Vighne 191640065 26/07/2019
23 2019-2020 Avi Pramod Jawanjal 191640097 04/09/2019
24 2019-2020 Chaitanya Sanjay Khasdar 191640100 26/06/2019
25 2019-2020 Chanchal Kishorrao Yevatkar 191640002 19/06/2019
26 2019-2020 Chetan Rajendra Gahale 191640078 31/07/2019
27 2019-2020 Chetan Ravindra Mane 191640071 30/07/2019
28 2019-2020 Danish Shahid  Kha Pathan 191640098 04/09/2019
29 2019-2020 Dhanshri Sunilrao Raut 191640016 24/06/2019
30 2019-2020 Dikshant Dnyneshwar Wankhade 191640067 26/07/2019
31 2019-2020 Dipali Viswas Gawai 15132537 29/07/2019
32 2019-2020 Dipika Gajanan Nandane 191640085 20/08/2019
33 2019-2020 Dipti Diliprao Gobade 191640018 24/06/2019
34 2019-2020 Durga Laxmidin Yadav 191640052 10/07/2019
35 2019-2020 Gajanan Vilas Belsare 191640068 27/07/2019
36 2019-2020 Gaurav Sureshrao Keche 191640047 08/07/2019
37 2019-2020 Harish Prakash Raut 191640101 02/07/2019
38 2019-2020 Harshada Rajendra Telkhade 191640103 03/07/2019
39 2019-2020 Harshavardhan Gajanan Lanjudkar 191640111 05/08/2019
40 2019-2020 Humershah Harun Shah Shah 191640080 05/08/2019

Late Dattatraya Pusadkar Arts College
Nandgaon Peth, Tq. Dist. Amravati
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41 2019-2020 Irshad  Baig Jafar Baig 191640094 28/08/2019
42 2019-2020 Jayshri Vikasrao Gote 191640063 23/07/2019
43 2019-2020 Kamlesh Rameshwar Tupatkar 191640099 26/06/2019
44 2019-2020 Karan Pratap Changal 191640042 03/07/2019
45 2019-2020 Kartik Dipakrao Padole 191640041 03/07/2019
46 2019-2020 Kartik Suresh Laybar 191640006 20/06/2019
47 2019-2020 Kirti Rameshrao Meshram 1916400 19/08/2019
48 2019-2020 Mahesh Devidas Lawhale 19164 08/07/2019
49 2019-2020 Mahesh Rameshwar Bhande 1810242 27/08/2019
50 2019-2020 Mamta Sudamrao Sonone 191640008 21/06/2019
51 2019-2020 Mrunali Vinodrao Mankar 191640034 01/07/2019
52 2019-2020 Mrunalini Panditrao Bhuskade 191640087 21/08/2019
53 2019-2020 Nayan Sureshrao Virekar 191640106 29/07/2019
54 2019-2020 Nikhil Mukesh Rane 191640051 09/07/2019
55 2019-2020 Niraj Kishorsingh Bais 191640095 29/08/2019
56 2019-2020 Nitesh Sanjay Kamble 191640046 08/07/2019
57 2019-2020 Pandurang Devidas Pachghare 191640075 31/07/2019
58 2019-2020 Pavan Gajanan Bhone 191640072 30/07/2019
59 2019-2020 Pooja Arunrao Shende 191640005 20/06/2019
60 2019-2020 Pradyumna Sudhirrao Deshmukh 191640084 19/08/2019
61 2019-2020 Prasik Kavdidas Kalbande 191640066 26/07/2019
62 2019-2020 Pratik Rajendra Telkhade 191640102 03/07/2019
63 2019-2020 Pratiksha Narayanrao Jawake 191640017 24/06/2019
64 2019-2020 Pratiksha Rameshwar Bawankule 191640014 24/06/2019
65 2019-2020 Pratiksha Satish Rote 191640031 29/06/2019
66 2019-2020 Pratiksha Shravan Bhopale 191640021 26/06/2019
67 2019-2020 Premraj Ukandrao Kharat 191640092 27/08/2019
68 2019-2020 Pritam Harichandra Ingole 191640028 28/06/2019
69 2019-2020 Priya Prashant Dhurve 191640035 01/07/2019
70 2019-2020 Priya Pravin Ubhad 191640027 28/06/2019
71 2019-2020 Punam Raju Sawale 191640043 03/07/2019
72 2019-2020 Rahul Dnyaneshwar Pabale 191640038 02/07/2019
73 2019-2020 Raj Narendra Gajbhiye 191640056 15/07/2019
74 2019-2020 Ram Narayan Pachghare 191640076 31/07/2019
75 2019-2020 Rashmi Pravin Puri 191640007 20/06/2019
76 2019-2020 Reshmi Vinodrao Pote 191640064 25/07/2019
77 2019-2020 Ritesh Sunil Athawale 191640104 08/07/2019
78 2019-2020 Roshani Shamraoji Amle 191640015 24/06/2019
79 2019-2020 Rupesh Rajendra Narwade 191640040 03/07/2019
80 2019-2020 Rushikesh AShokrao Sabale 18102299 19/08/2019
81 2019-2020 Rushikesh Avinash Wadi 191640077 31/07/2019
82 2019-2020 Rutuja Anil Adne 191640020 26/06/2019
83 2019-2020 Rutuja Babanrao Bobade 191640004 19/06/2019
84 2019-2020 Sagar Charandas Dongare 191640109 01/08/2019
85 2019-2020 Sagar Dipakrao Shendarkar 191640058 15/07/2019
86 2019-2020 Sakshi Dipak Tirbhane 191640049 09/07/2019
87 2019-2020 Sakshi Ramesh Bhatkar 191640019 24/06/2019
88 2019-2020 Samiksha Shankarrao Langade 191640003 19/06/2019
89 2019-2020 Samiksha Vinodrao Sawarkar 191640048 08/07/2019
90 2019-2020 Sanjivani Gajanan Sawarkar 191640026 28/06/2019
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91 2019-2020 Saurabh Diliprao Amle 191640029 28/06/2019
92 2019-2020 Sejal Subhashrao Kothare 191640044 04/07/2019
93 2019-2020 Sheetal Gangadhar Shende 191640024 27/06/2019
94 2019-2020 Shital Dhanraj Mohod 191640055 12/07/2019
95 2019-2020 Shital Ramdas Manohar 191640036 02/07/2019
96 2019-2020 Shubham Shravanji Dakare 191640023 26/06/2019
97 2019-2020 Sujata Charan Meshram 191640079 03/08/2019
98 2019-2020 Sujit Sudhir Manohare 191640088 26/08/2019
99 2019-2020 Sunita Ramlal Patel 191640081 05/08/2019

100 2019-2020 Suraj Manoj Khandare 18103107 10/07/2019
101 2019-2020 Suraj Nandu Padole 191640090 27/08/2019
102 2019-2020 Suraj Rajesh Thakare 191640053 11/07/2019
103 2019-2020 Suraj Raju Bandurkar 191640011 24/06/2019
104 2019-2020 Suraj Shankarrao Tayade 191640039 03/07/2019
105 2019-2020 Suraj Sudhakarrao Pohankar 191640073 01/07/2019
106 2019-2020 Suraj Sureshrao Wanve 191640060 17/07/2019
107 2019-2020 Tejas Dharmdas Tayde 191640089 26/08/2019
108 2019-2020 Tejas Vinod Patil 191640059 16/07/2019
109 2019-2020 Ujwala Keshavrao Khope 191640107 31/07/2019
110 2019-2020 Ujwala Ramdas Barai 191640010 24/06/2019
111 2019-2020 Uzama Syed Anwar 191640009 22/06/2019
112 2019-2020 Vaishanvi Subhashrao Raut 191640096 30/08/2019
113 2019-2020 Vaishnavi Sanjay Tidake 191640057 15/07/2019
114 2019-2020 Vaishnavi Umesh Ganorkar 191640012 24/06/2019
115 2019-2020 Varsha Ramesh Sakore 191640022 26/06/2019
116 2019-2020 Vidhyadhar Panjabrao Ghodeswar 191640032 01/07/2019
117 2019-2020 Vivek Arvind Awaghad 191640074 31/07/2019
118 2019-2020 Vrushali Ravindra Kalkar 191640070 30/07/2019
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B.A.-II
1 2019-2020 Abhijit Gajananrao Belurkar 1816410 03/09/2019
2 2019-2020 Akshay Arunrao Sardar 1816469 04/09/2019
3 2019-2020 Aniket Sureshrao Hinge 1816438 05/09/2019
4 2019-2020 Apkesha Narendra Tagade 1816476 27/08/2019
5 2019-2020 Ashvini Vijay Athwale 1816404 04/09/2019
6 2019-2020 Ashwini Shravan Gawai 1816432 28/08/2019
7 2019-2020 Bharti Rameshrao Dukare 1816427 30/08/2019
8 2019-2020 Bhavana Nandkishor Ingle 1816439 03/09/2019
9 2019-2020 Dipali Sanjay Pakade 1816463 28/08/2019

10 2019-2020 Durga Santoshrao Doifode 1816422 28/08/2019
11 2019-2020 Kajal Sheshraoji Manohar 1816458 30/08/2019
12 2019-2020 Kalyani Sanjayrao Kalkar 1816448 26/08/2019
13 2019-2020 Madhuri Purushottam Pachare 1816461 28/08/2019
14 2019-2020 Mamta Arunrao Bansod 1816406 28/08/2019
15 2019-2020 Manish Ramdas Dehade 1716446 30/08/2019
16 2019-2020 Manisha Anil Tayde 1816478 28/08/2019
17 2019-2020 Mohini Ravindra Khandare 1816451 05/09/2019
18 2019-2020 Nikita Dadarao Shinde 1816473 26/08/2019
19 2019-2020 Nikita Shrikrushna Sarode 1816471 03/09/2019
20 2019-2020 Pallavi Anandrao Ghule 1816436 03/09/2019
21 2019-2020 Pallavi Pralhad Wahane 1816483 04/09/2019
22 2019-2020 Pooja Rajendra Gawai 1816433 04/09/1900
23 2019-2020 Pooja Sanjay Kadu 1816485 28/08/2019
24 2019-2020 Pooja Sanjayrao Dhansuikar 1816421 27/08/2019
25 2019-2020 Pragati Bhimrao Bansod 1816407 04/09/2019
26 2019-2020 Prajat Sanjayrao Mahalle 1716445 27/08/2019
27 2019-2020 Prajwal Narendra Tayde 1716458 03/09/2019
28 2019-2020 Pranjali Prabhakarrao Thakare 17124162 26/08/2019
29 2019-2020 Pratap Kalya Bethe 1816411 30/08/2019
30 2019-2020 Pratik Devendr Khandare 18102185 05/09/2019
31 2019-2020 Pratiksha Anil Ingle 1816440 28/08/2019
32 2019-2020 Pratiksha Diliprao Gade 177110 28/08/2019
33 2019-2020 Priyanka Narayanrao Varatkar 1816486 28/08/2019
34 2019-2020 Priyanka Sahebrao Gaikwad 1816430 04/09/2019
35 2019-2020 Rushikesh Mohanrao Kapade 1816449 05/09/2019
36 2019-2020 Sachin Lakshmanrao Thote 1816480 05/09/2019
37 2019-2020 Sameer Shriram Wankhade 1816485 03/09/2019
38 2019-2020 Saurabh Sanjaysingh Bais 16164123 28/08/2019
39 2019-2020 Shraddha Prakashrao Wagh 1816482 27/08/2019
40 2019-2020 Shridhar Narayanrao Deshmukh 17132126 30/08/2019

Late Dattatraya Pusadkar Arts College
Nandgaon Peth, Tq. Dist. Amravati

List of Admitted Students
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41 2019-2020 Shubham Sanjay Mahalle 1816457 05/09/2019
42 2019-2020 Suraj Pundlikrao Khawal 1716455 27/08/2019
43 2019-2020 Swapnil Babarao Ramteke 17103209 05/09/2019
44 2019-2020 Tejaswaini Sanjayrao Pokale 1816466 03/09/2019
45 2019-2020 Vaibhav Anant Dongre 1816425 03/09/2019
46 2019-2020 Vrushali Satish Dube 1816426 26/08/2019
47 2019-2020 Yogesh Dadaraoji Bargat 1816408 05/09/2019
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S.No. Year Name
Student 

enrollment 
number 

Date of enrolment

B.A.-III
1 2019-2020 Akshay Sureshrao Bansod 17164112 29/08/2019
2 2019-2020 Alisha Manesh Kamble 1516457 04/09/2019
3 2019-2020 Ashwini Sahebrao Thakare 1716479 28/08/2019
4 2019-2020 Bhavana Vinodrao Mankar 17164128 29/08/2019
5 2019-2020 Divya Babaraoji Ghode 1716486 28/08/2019
6 2019-2020 Divya Ganeshrao Gayakwad 1716432 29/08/2019
7 2019-2020 Gauri Dnyaneshwarrao Kharipkar 1716440 27/08/2019
8 2019-2020 Hrushikesh Vijayrao Mohod 17164102 03/09/2019
9 2019-2020 Jyoti Ramesh Jewade 1716494 27/08/2019

10 2019-2020 Kajal Sunil Meshram 1716423 29/08/2019
11 2019-2020 Kalyani Dipakrao Paranjape 17164100 03/09/2019
12 2019-2020 Kirti Narayanrao Deshmukh 1716417 28/08/2019
13 2019-2020 Komal Laxman Shinganjule 17164133 04/09/2019
14 2019-2020 Krunal Gajanan Shikare 1716482 29/08/2019
15 2019-2020 Madhuri Kishorrao Magar 1716437 29/08/2019
16 2019-2020 Manisha Arunrao Narwade 1716439 27/08/2019
17 2019-2020 Manisha Laxmanrao Gajbhiye 1516480 04/09/2019
18 2019-2020 Manisha Wasudeorao Sonone 1716489 03/09/2019
19 2019-2020 Mayuri Shriramji Shendarkar 17164107 03/09/2019
20 2019-2020 Minal Prakashrao Shelke 1716433 29/08/2019
21 2019-2020 Nikhil Manikrao Kakade 17164114 27/08/2019
22 2019-2020 Parvati Ajabrao Pawar 17164106 28/08/2019
23 2019-2020 Pavan Bhojraj Raut 1716444 28/08/2019
24 2019-2020 Pooja Amrutrao Bokade 1716420 28/08/2019
25 2019-2020 Pragati Ramesh Mankar 1716418 28/08/2019
26 2019-2020 Pratiksha Ramdas Mahulkar 1716441 03/09/2019
27 2019-2020 Priyanka Shivaji Golharkar 17164110 29/08/2019
28 2019-2020 Radha Sanjaysingh Kachhawa 1716470 03/09/2019
29 2019-2020 Rekha Krushnarao Shegokar 17164119 03/09/2019
30 2019-2020 Renuka Rajendra Kadu 1716414 28/08/2019
31 2019-2020 Ritu Raju Pohankar 17164109 03/09/2019
32 2019-2020 Rupesh Sahadevrao Harde 1716483 03/09/2019
33 2019-2020 Rutika Prakash Kapade 1716419 28/08/2019
34 2019-2020 Sakshi Dipakrao Khandare 1716434 03/09/2019
35 2019-2020 Sakshi Gajanan Kandalkar 1716431 28/08/2019
36 2019-2020 Samiksha Balasaheb Kapade 17164113 03/09/2019
37 2019-2020 Samiksha Rajesh Bagade 1716475 04/09/2019
38 2019-2020 Sanjivani Shankarrao Barbuddhe 1716421 28/08/2019
39 2019-2020 Shivani Dadarao Pawar 1716492 28/08/2019
40 2019-2020 Shubhangi Dipakrao Khatri 17164121 14/09/1900

Late Dattatraya Pusadkar Arts College
Nandgaon Peth, Tq. Dist. Amravati
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41 2019-2020 Swati Sudhirsingh Bais 17164105 29/08/2019
42 2019-2020 Vaibhav Eknath Aware 1716438 28/08/2019
43 2019-2020 Vaibhav Sunil Nagapure 1716498 27/08/2019
44 2019-2020 Vaibhav Sureshrao Lasankar 17164117 27/08/2019
45 2019-2020 Vaishnavi Rajendra Tayde 17164118 05/09/2019
46 2019-2020 Vaishnavi Sureshrao Falke 1716428 28/08/2019
47 2019-2020 Vijay Sahebrao Gayakwad 17164111 05/09/2019
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S.No. Year Name
Student 

enrollment 
number 

Date of enrolment

Ph.D. (History)
1 2019-2020 Amar R. Kondapalkulwar 1049 06/01/2020
2 2019-2020 Rambhau N. Korekar 158 06/01/2020
3 2019-2020 Prachi R. Pogulwar 1527 06/01/2020
4 2019-2020 Yogesh K. Bhoyar 1528 06/01/2020
5 2019-2020 Abhijit B. Waghmare 1529 06/01/2020

Ph.D. (Marathi)
1 2019-2020 Swati Pralhadrao Waikar 1490 06/01/2020
2 2019-2020 Pallavi T. Mawande 219 06/01/2020
3 2019-2020 Ujwal R. Shegaonkar 1489 06/01/2020

Ph.D. (Home-Economics)
1 2019-2020 Dhanashri L. Rane 265 06/01/2020
2 2019-2020 Lumbini H. Ganvir 5080 04/04/2021

Late Dattatraya Pusadkar Arts College
Nandgaon Peth, Tq. Dist. Amravati

List of Admitted Students

47

Sai
Stamp

Sai
Stamp



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

List of Admitted Students 

2020-21 
 

  



48



49



50



51



52

Sai
Stamp



S.No. Year Name
Student 

enrollment 
number 

Date of enrolment

B.A.-I
1 2020-2021 Aarati Vijayrao Wankhade 201640010 10/08/2020
2 2020-2021 Aarti Vijay Sonone 201640074 10/09/2020
3 2020-2021 Abhishek Sureshrao Bansod 201640034 11/08/2020
4 2020-2021 Achal Sharad Bramhane 201640044 17/08/2020
5 2020-2021 Aditya Ravindra Sonone 201640055 27/08/2020
6 2020-2021 Aditya Vinayakrao Jawarkar 201640062 31/08/2020
7 2020-2021 Ajay Namdev Tanvais 201640091 27/10/2020
8 2020-2021 Akanksha Ajay Ingalkar 201640050 25/08/2020
9 2020-2021 Akanksha Shankarrao Gawali 201640036 17/08/2020

10 2020-2021 Akshay Ashok Uike 16490199 21/12/2020
11 2020-2021 Aniket Kisanrao Nanhe 201640029 10/08/2020
12 2020-2021 Aniket Sanjay Kaware 201640079 15/09/2020
13 2020-2021 Anjali Ravindra Kamble 201640015 10/08/2020
14 2020-2021 Ankita Sanjayrao Wankhade 201640061 31/08/2020
15 2020-2021 Ansari Yasminkhatun M Husen 201640026 10/08/2020
16 2020-2021 Anup Lakshman Sontakke 201640090 23/10/2020
17 2020-2021 Anuradha Umesh Maskar 201640080 15/09/2020
18 2020-2021 Archana Subhash Lokhande 201640046 20/08/2020
19 2020-2021 Ashwini Raghuvir Jamnik 201640066 31/08/2020
20 2020-2021 Badal Prakash Chandekar 201640088 21/10/2020
21 2020-2021 Bharat Nandkishor Agrawal 201640064 31/08/2020
22 2020-2021 Bharati Ratan Bhurbhure 201640042 17/08/2020
23 2020-2021 Chandani Devanand Mohod 201640059 28/08/2020
24 2020-2021 Chandrashekhar Naresh Meshram 201640049 25/08/2020
25 2020-2021 Chetan Shreeram Khajone 201640060 31/08/2020
26 2020-2021 Deep Rajabhau Fukatkar 201640081 19/09/2020
27 2020-2021 Diksha Raghunathrao Dhoke 201640082 21/09/2020
28 2020-2021 Diksha Siddharth Kamble 201640035 12/08/2020
29 2020-2021 Divya Balasaheb Dindekar 201640078 14/09/2020
30 2020-2021 Divya Narhari Adne 201640018 10/08/2020
31 2020-2021 Divya Sudhakar Kapade 201640012 10/08/2020
32 2020-2021 Divya Vikasrao Dindekar 201640085 25/09/2020
33 2020-2021 Gaurav Mahendra Dakhore 201640063 31/08/2020
34 2020-2021 Gauri Bhimrao Bansod 201640033 11/08/2020
35 2020-2021 Kajal Ashokrao Dhote 201640038 17/08/2020
36 2020-2021 Kartik Prabhakarrao Asatkar 201640076 11/09/2020
37 2020-2021 Khushbu Sureshkumar Patel 201640028 10/08/2020
38 2020-2021 Komal Dipak Sakore 201640013 10/08/2020
39 2020-2021 Komal Ramesh Amrutkar 201640024 10/08/2020
40 2020-2021 Lavkesh Ganesh Chandurkar 201640067 04/09/2020

Late Dattatraya Pusadkar Arts College
Nandgaon Peth, Tq. Dist. Amravati
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41 2020-2021 Manda Sawaji Bhalavi 201640007 07/08/2020
42 2020-2021 Monika Namdeo Dhansuikar 201640048 24/08/2020
43 2020-2021 Monika Sharad Tayde 201640095 12/12/2020
44 2020-2021 Namrata Babarao Meshram 201640017 10/08/2020
45 2020-2021 Neha Namdev Vanjari 201640021 10/08/2020
46 2020-2021 Nikhil Santosh Durge 201640065 31/08/2020
47 2020-2021 Nikita Suresh Layber 201640072 09/09/2020
48 2020-2021 Pallavi Ravindra Bhurbhure 201640009 07/08/2020
49 2020-2021 Pankaj Vishnu Chaudhari 201640069 04/09/2020
50 2020-2021 Pooja Duryodhan Dongare 201640041 17/08/2020
51 2020-2021 Prajwal Vasantrao Kapade 201640089 23/10/2020
52 2020-2021 Prathmesh Narendra Bhelkar 201640084 24/09/2020
53 2020-2021 Pratiksha Ramrao Ganorkar 201640027 10/08/2020
54 2020-2021 Pritesh Sahdev Harde 201640057 27/08/2020
55 2020-2021 Priyanka Raosaheb Khandare 201640023 10/08/2020
56 2020-2021 Punam Maroti Kosare 201640008 07/08/2020
57 2020-2021 Purvaja Kailas Sonone 201640019 10/08/2020
58 2020-2021 Radha Sanjayrao Ingle 201640096 15/12/2020
59 2020-2021 Ragini Ravi Lokhande 201640056 27/08/2020
60 2020-2021 Rahila Vahidkha Pathan 201640087 30/09/2020
61 2020-2021 Rajkumar Siddharth Gadling 201640047 20/08/2020
62 2020-2021 Rakshak Panjabrao Ghodeswar 201640045 18/08/2020
63 2020-2021 Ravindra Gajanan Bende 201640053 25/08/2020
64 2020-2021 Rupali Ramkrushna Thorat 201640022 10/08/2020
65 2020-2021 Rutuja Anil Tayde 201640002 07/08/2020
66 2020-2021 Sachin Dilip Manohare 201640077 12/09/2020
67 2020-2021 Sachin Shankarrao Naik 18102239 30/09/2020
68 2020-2021 Sajiyakhatun M Khalil Ansari 201640058 27/08/2020
69 2020-2021 Sakshi Arvind Raut 201640030 10/08/2020
70 2020-2021 Sakshi Balasaheb Kapade 201640054 25/08/2020
71 2020-2021 Sakshi Diliprao Mahore 201640086 09/09/2020
72 2020-2021 Sakshi Madhukar Guralkar 201640037 17/08/2020
73 2020-2021 Sakshi Nandkishor Ingle 201640093 11/12/2020
74 2020-2021 Sakshi Rameshrao Katore 201640016 10/08/2020
75 2020-2021 Samiksha Devanand Wasnik 201640004 07/08/2020
76 2020-2021 Samiksha Namdev Vanjari 201640020 10/08/2020
77 2020-2021 Samiksha Someshwar Ingle 201640001 07/08/2020
78 2020-2021 Samiksha Vinod Kaware 201640068 30/09/2020
79 2020-2021 Sanghatana Mohan Gondane 201640043 17/08/2020
80 2020-2021 Saurav Sanjay Pawade 201640098 23/12/2020
81 2020-2021 Shital Harish Kothare 201640006 07/08/2020
82 2020-2021 Shraddha Gopal Wankhade 201640025 10/08/2020
83 2020-2021 Shreya Vandeo Sable 201640014 10/08/2020
84 2020-2021 Shreyash Nilesh Dhoke 2018110070 30/09/2020
85 2020-2021 Shrushti Madhav Kambale 201640083 23/09/2020
86 2020-2021 Shrutika Pramodrao Girhe 201640031 10/08/2020
87 2020-2021 Sonal Ramsarekh Gupta 201640040 17/08/2020
88 2020-2021 Subodh Manohar Panekar 201640052 25/08/2020
89 2020-2021 Sumit Arvindbhai Gawai 201640075 11/09/2020
90 2020-2021 Swati Sudamrao Sonone 201640073 10/09/2020
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91 2020-2021 Tejas Nareshrao Rewaskar 201640070 04/09/2020
92 2020-2021 Vaishali Dipak Kothar 201640003 07/08/2020
93 2020-2021 Vaishali Narendra Gajbhiye 201640005 07/08/2020
94 2020-2021 Vaishanavi Ganeshrao Golait 201640011 10/08/2020
95 2020-2021 Vaishnavi Harendra Panekar 201640051 25/08/2020
96 2020-2021 Vaishnavi Hiralal Yawale 201640039 17/08/2020
97 2020-2021 Vaishnavi Sahebrao Chapke 201640092 29/10/2020
98 2020-2021 Vishal Ravi Mohite 201640071 05/09/2020
99 2020-2021 Yash Anilrao Shelke 201640094 12/12/2020

100 2020-2021 Yash Dipak Raut 201640097 17/12/2020
101 2020-2021 Yash Subhashrao Saykhede 201640032 11/08/2020
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S.No. Year Name
Student 

enrollment 
number 

Date of enrolment

B.A.-II
1 2020-2021 Aachal Shrikrushnarao Sarode 1816470 19/09/2020
2 2020-2021 Abhijit Dipak Tirbhane 191640033 10/09/2020
3 2020-2021 Achal Sanjay Meshram 191640082 11/09/2020
4 2020-2021 Akhilesh Vijayrao Shendarkar 191640062 14/09/2020
5 2020-2021 Aniket Devicharan Kursange 191640083 22/10/2020
6 2020-2021 Aniket Sureshrao Shendarkar 191640013 29/09/2020
7 2020-2021 Anisha Santosh Sonone 191640001 09/09/2020
8 2020-2021 Anjali Sanjay Khandare 1916400 29/09/2020
9 2020-2021 Anuradha Anand Gaikwad 191640045 23/10/2020

10 2020-2021 Ashvini Sunil Khandare 191640037 29/09/2020
11 2020-2021 Avi Gautamrao Vighne 191640065 16/09/2020
12 2020-2021 Avi Pramod Jawanjal 191640097 30/09/2020
13 2020-2021 Chanchal Kishorrao Yevatkar 191640002 23/09/2020
14 2020-2021 Chetan Ahsok Chandurkar 1816414 29/12/2020
15 2020-2021 Chetan Rajendra Gahale 191640078 30/09/2020
16 2020-2021 Dhanshri Sunilrao Raut 191640016 29/09/2020
17 2020-2021 Dikshant Dnyneshwar Wankhade 191640067 15/09/2020
18 2020-2021 Dipali Viswas Gawai 15132537 16/09/2020
19 2020-2021 Dipika Gajanan Nandane 191640085 30/09/2020
20 2020-2021 Dipti Diliprao Gobade 191640018 14/09/2020
21 2020-2021 Durga Laxmidin Yadav 191640052 31/12/2020
22 2020-2021 Gajanan Vilas Belsare 191640068 15/09/2020
23 2020-2021 Humershah Harun Shah Shah 191640080 30/09/2020
24 2020-2021 Irshad  Baig Jafar Baig 191640094 30/09/2020
25 2020-2021 Jayshri Vikasrao Gote 191640063 18/09/2020
26 2020-2021 Kartik Dipakrao Padole 191640041 30/09/2020
27 2020-2021 Kirti Rameshrao Meshram 1916400 14/09/2020
28 2020-2021 Mahesh Devidas Lawhale 19164 30/09/2020
29 2020-2021 Mahesh Rameshwar Bhande 1810242 11/09/2020
30 2020-2021 Mamta Sudamrao Sonone 191640008 30/09/2020
31 2020-2021 Mrunali Vinodrao Mankar 191640034 12/09/2020
32 2020-2021 Mrunalini Panditrao Bhuskade 191640087 08/09/2020
33 2020-2021 Nitesh Sanjay Kamble 191640046 30/09/2020
34 2020-2021 Pavan Gajanan Bhone 191640072 20/10/2020
35 2020-2021 Pooja Arunrao Shende 191640005 21/09/2020
36 2020-2021 Pradyumna Sudhirrao Deshmukh 191640084 21/09/2020
37 2020-2021 Prasik Kavdidas Kalbande 191640066 22/10/2020
38 2020-2021 Pratiksha Narayanrao Jawake 191640017 29/10/2020
39 2020-2021 Pratiksha Rameshwar Bawankule 191640014 09/09/2020
40 2020-2021 Pratiksha Satish Rote 191640031 30/09/2020

Late Dattatraya Pusadkar Arts College
Nandgaon Peth, Tq. Dist. Amravati
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41 2020-2021 Pratiksha Shravan Bhopale 191640021 09/09/2020
42 2020-2021 Priya Prashant Dhurve 191640035 12/09/2020
43 2020-2021 Priya Pravin Ubhad 191640027 18/09/2020
44 2020-2021 Punam Raju Sawale 191640043 22/10/2020
45 2020-2021 Rahul Prabhakar Borkar 17103141 29/09/2020
46 2020-2021 Raj Narendra Gajbhiye 191640056 30/09/2020
47 2020-2021 Ram Narayan Pachghare 191640076 30/09/2020
48 2020-2021 Rashmi Pravin Puri 191640007 24/12/2020
49 2020-2021 Rupesh Rajendra Narwade 191640040 20/10/2020
50 2020-2021 Rutuja Anil Adne 191640020 09/09/2020
51 2020-2021 Rutuja Babanrao Bobade 191640004 18/09/2020
52 2020-2021 Sagar Dipakrao Shendarkar 191640058 14/09/2020
53 2020-2021 Sakshi Ramesh Bhatkar 191640019 18/09/2020
54 2020-2021 Samiksha Shankarrao Langade 191640003 23/09/1900
55 2020-2021 Samiksha Vinodrao Sawarkar 191640048 29/09/2020
56 2020-2021 Sanjivani Gajanan Sawarkar 191640026 18/09/2020
57 2020-2021 Sejal Subhashrao Kothare 191640044 24/09/2020
58 2020-2021 Shital Dhanraj Mohod 191640055 30/09/2020
59 2020-2021 Shubham Shravanji Dakare 191640023 29/09/2020
60 2020-2021 Suraj Manoj Khandare 18103107 12/09/2020
61 2020-2021 Suraj Nandu Padole 191640090 30/09/2020
62 2020-2021 Suraj Raju Bandurkar 191640011 14/09/2020
63 2020-2021 Suraj Sureshrao Wanve 191640060 22/10/2020
64 2020-2021 Tejas Dharmdas Tayde 191640089 30/09/2020
65 2020-2021 Tejas Vinod Patil 191640059 19/09/2020
66 2020-2021 Ujwala Keshavrao Khope 191640107 23/10/2020
67 2020-2021 Ujwala Ramdas Barai 191640010 08/09/2020
68 2020-2021 Uzama Syed Anwar 191640009 30/09/2020
69 2020-2021 Vaishanvi Subhashrao Raut 191640096 11/09/2020
70 2020-2021 Vaishnavi Sanjay Tidake 191640057 30/09/2020
71 2020-2021 Vaishnavi Umesh Ganorkar 191640012 12/09/2020
72 2020-2021 Varsha Ramesh Sakore 191640022 09/09/2020
73 2020-2021 Vidhyadhar Panjabrao Ghodeswar 191640032 20/10/2020
74 2020-2021 Vrushali Ravindra Kalkar 191640070 30/09/2020
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S.No. Year Name
Student 

enrollment 
number 

Date of enrolment

B.A.-III
1 2020-2021 Abhijit Gajananrao Belurkar 1816410 26/09/2020
2 2020-2021 Akshay Arunrao Sardar 1816469 12/09/2020
3 2020-2021 Apkesha Narendra Tagade 1816476 07/09/2020
4 2020-2021 Ashvini Vijay Athwale 1816404 14/09/2020
5 2020-2021 Ashwini Shravan Gawai 1816432 23/09/2020
6 2020-2021 Bharti Rameshrao Dukare 1816427 16/09/2020
7 2020-2021 Bhavana Nandkishor Ingle 1816439 29/09/2020
8 2020-2021 Dipali Sanjay Pakade 1816463 23/09/2020
9 2020-2021 Kajal Sheshraoji Manohar 1816458 07/09/2020

10 2020-2021 Kalyani Sanjayrao Kalkar 1816448 07/09/2020
11 2020-2021 Madhuri Purushottam Pachare 1816461 30/09/2020
12 2020-2021 Mamta Arunrao Bansod 1816406 07/09/2020
13 2020-2021 Manish Ramdas Dehade 1716446 12/09/2020
14 2020-2021 Manisha Anil Tayde 1816478 08/09/2020
15 2020-2021 Mayuri Ramrao Ganorkar 1716468 24/10/2020
16 2020-2021 Mohini Ravindra Khandare 1816451 21/09/2020
17 2020-2021 Nikita Dadarao Shinde 1816473 07/09/2020
18 2020-2021 Nikita Shrikrushna Sarode 1816471 15/09/2020
19 2020-2021 Nilam Diliprao Kurhade 17164132 24/10/2020
20 2020-2021 Pallavi Anandrao Ghule 1816436 14/09/2020
21 2020-2021 Pallavi Pralhad Wahane 1816483 19/12/2020
22 2020-2021 Pooja Rajendra Gawai 1816433 30/09/2020
23 2020-2021 Pooja Sanjay Kadu 1816485 14/09/2020
24 2020-2021 Pragati Bhimrao Bansod 1816407 01/01/2021
25 2020-2021 Prajat Sanjayrao Mahalle 1716445 14/09/2020
26 2020-2021 Prajwal Narendra Tayde 1716458 14/09/2020
27 2020-2021 Pranjali Prabhakarrao Thakare 17124162 07/09/2020
28 2020-2021 Pratap Kalya Bethe 1816411 12/09/2020
29 2020-2021 Pratik Devendr Khandare 18102185 30/09/2020
30 2020-2021 Pratiksha Anil Ingle 1816440 09/09/2020
31 2020-2021 Pratiksha Diliprao Gade 177110 07/09/2020
32 2020-2021 Pratiksha Shankarrao Langade 1716413 23/09/2020
33 2020-2021 Priyanka Narayanrao Waratkar 1816486 14/09/2020
34 2020-2021 Priyanka Sahebrao Gaikwad 1816430 14/09/2020
35 2020-2021 Saurabh Sanjaysingh Bais 16164123 10/09/2020
36 2020-2021 Shridhar Narayanrao Deshmukh 17132126 30/09/2020
37 2020-2021 Shubham Sanjay Mahalle 1816457 18/09/2020
38 2020-2021 Shubhangi Narayan Behare 1716436 21/09/2020
39 2020-2021 Tejaswaini Sanjayrao Pokale 1816466 29/09/2020
40 2020-2021 Vaibhav Anant Dongre 1816425 14/09/2020

Late Dattatraya Pusadkar Arts College
Nandgaon Peth, Tq. Dist. Amravati
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41 2020-2021 Vrushali Satish Dube 1816426 07/09/2020
42 2020-2021 Yogesh Dadaraoji Bargat 1816408 28/10/2020
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S.No. Year Name
Student 

enrollment 
number 

Date of enrolment

Ph.D.(History)
1 2020-2021 Amar R. Kondapalkulwar 1049 06/01/2020
2 2020-2021 Rambhau N. Korekar 158 06/01/2020
3 2020-2021 Prachi R. Pogulwar 1527 06/01/2020
4 2020-2021 Yogesh K. Bhoyar 1528 06/01/2020
5 2020-2021 Abhijit B. Waghmare 1529 06/01/2020

Ph.D. (Marathi)
1 2020-2021 Swati Pralhadrao Waikar 1490 06/01/2020
2 2020-2021 Pallavi T. Mawande 219 06/01/2020
3 2020-2021 Ujwal R. Shegaonkar 1489 06/01/2020

Ph.D. (Home-Economics)
1 2020-2021 Dhanashri L. Rane 265 06/01/2020
2 2020-2021 Lumbini H. Ganvir 5080 04/04/2021

Late Dattatraya Pusadkar Arts College
Nandgaon Peth, Tq. Dist. Amravati

List of Admitted Students

60

Sai
Stamp

Sai
Stamp



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

List of Admitted Students 

2021-22 
 

 



61



62



63



64



S.No. Year Name
Student 

enrollment 
Date of enrolment

B.A.-I
1 2021-2022 Abhay Balu Wankhade 211640027 11/09/2021
2 2021-2022 Abhijit Shankarrao Langade 211640044 28/09/2021
3 2021-2022 Abhishek Sunil Jadhav 211640025 09/09/2021
4 2021-2022 Achal Shriram Katekar 211640014 03/09/2021
5 2021-2022 Ajay Purushottam Kharade 211640042 24/09/2021
6 2021-2022 Akash Suresh Mohite 211640053 18/10/2021
7 2021-2022 Akshay Rajendra Gahale 211640015 03/09/2021
8 2021-2022 Akshay Vilasrao Dharmale 211640029 17/09/2021
9 2021-2022 Amolkumar Dayaramji Kalkar 211640037 18/09/2021

10 2021-2022 Aniket Subhash Gajbhiye 211640054 28/10/2021
11 2021-2022 Anket Pandurang Chavhan 211640017 08/09/2021
12 2021-2022 Ankita Maroti Sasane 21164 18/09/2021
13 2021-2022 Anurag Madhukar Wankhade 211640045 29/09/2021
14 2021-2022 Ashwin Dineshrao Manohare 211640010 03/09/2021
15 2021-2022 Ashwini Mahadev Raut 211640047 08/10/2021
16 2021-2022 Chanda Vijay Bodkhe 211640024 08/09/2021
17 2021-2022 Diksha Vijay Athawale 211640016 03/09/2021
18 2021-2022 Divya Anil Tayade 211640021 08/09/2021
19 2021-2022 Kamalbatti Saibilal Tumdam 211640004 30/08/2021
20 2021-2022 Khushi Nrendra Kothar 211640013 03/09/2021
21 2021-2022 Mahekanjum Shakil Shekh Shekh 211640023 08/09/2021
22 2021-2022 Mahesh Manikrao Dehade 211640019 08/09/2021
23 2021-2022 Mahima Pravin Dhote 191030083 08/10/2021
24 2021-2022 Mangesh Rameshwar Sambhare 14122125 06/12/2021
25 2021-2022 Megha Vilas Metange 211640026 11/09/2021
26 2021-2022 Nageshwar Mantulal Kaida 211640040 24/09/2021
27 2021-2022 Namrata Vijayrao Bhasme 211640002 30/08/2021
28 2021-2022 Nandani Pravin Ubhad 211640022 08/09/2021
29 2021-2022 Neha Dnyaneshwar Neware 211640052 18/10/2021
30 2021-2022 Nilam Chandrabhan Gondane 211640049 11/10/2021
31 2021-2022 Nilam Ramkisan Ivnate 211640008 01/09/2021
32 2021-2022 Pallavi Sanjay Tidake 211640031 17/09/2021
33 2021-2022 Poonam Manju Thakur 211640005 30/08/2021
34 2021-2022 Prathamesh Santoshrao Wanjari 211640050 11/10/2021
35 2021-2022 Pratiksha Ajayrao Ingalkar 211640012 03/09/2021
36 2021-2022 Priya Devanand Gadling 211640001 30/08/2021
37 2021-2022 Ragini Anraj Pawar 211640009 03/09/2021
38 2021-2022 Rahul Renurao Nichit 211640055 29/10/2021
39 2021-2022 Rani Suresh Patel 211640003 30/08/2021
40 2021-2022 Ranjit Niranjan Ghodeswar 211640039 23/09/2021
41 2021-2022 Rohit Arun Wankhade 211640058 23/10/2021
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42 2021-2022 Roshan Rameshwar Doifode 211640018 08/09/2021
43 2021-2022 Roshan Sanjay Sawale 211640048 11/10/2021
44 2021-2022 Roshani Ramesh Mohite 211640028 16/09/2021
45 2021-2022 Rupali Sahadev Kirtakar 1410196 06/12/2021
46 2021-2022 Sagar Praful Sasane 211640020 08/09/2021
47 2021-2022 Sahil Vijay More 211640043 27/09/2021
48 2021-2022 Sakshi Gulabrao Athawale 211640041 24/09/2021
49 2021-2022 Sakshi Namdeorao Dhansuikar 211640034 18/09/2021
50 2021-2022 Sakshi Nareshrao Pokale 211640036 18/09/2021
51 2021-2022 Sakshi Prabhakar Bagade 211640030 17/09/2021
52 2021-2022 Sakshi Prakash Khadse 211640046 30/09/2021
53 2021-2022 Sakshi Prakash Meshram 211640059 06/12/2021
54 2021-2022 Sanjana Gajanan Wankhade 211640011 03/09/2021
55 2021-2022 Shraddha Vinod Adhau 211640032 17/09/2021
56 2021-2022 Sima Damodhar Doifode 2116461 21/12/2021
57 2021-2022 Sopan Chandrabhan Khade 8204355 27/10/2021
58 2021-2022 Tanmay Anil Palaskar 211640038 22/09/2021
59 2021-2022 Tejas Sahdev Kirtkar 211640056 25/11/2021
60 2021-2022 Trupti Narendra Thele 211640051 13/10/2021
61 2021-2022 Vaishnavi Marotrao Sasane 211640035 18/09/2021
62 2021-2022 Vaishnavi Rajesh Choudhari 211640006 31/08/2021
63 2021-2022 Vijay Udebhan Chandel 211640007 01/09/2021
64 2021-2022 Vishal Satishsing Bais 211640057 29/11/2021
65 2021-2022 Vishal Suresh Mankar 211640060 20/12/2021
66 2021-2022 Zafar Ishakh Husain 211640033 18/09/2021
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B.A.-II
1 2021-2022 Aarati Vijayrao Wankhade 201640010 07/10/2021
2 2021-2022 Aarti Vijay Sonone 201640074 29/09/2021
3 2021-2022 Abhishek Sureshrao Bansod 201640034 30/09/2021
4 2021-2022 Aditya Ravindra Sonone 201640055 27/09/2021
5 2021-2022 Ajay Namdev Tanvais 201640091 01/10/2021
6 2021-2022 Akanksha Ajay Ingalkar 201640050 24/01/2021
7 2021-2022 Akanksha Shankarrao Gawali 201640036 04/11/2021
8 2021-2022 Akshay Ashok Uike 16490199 14/10/2021
9 2021-2022 Aniket Kisanrao Nanhe 201640029 07/10/2021

10 2021-2022 Aniket Sanjay Kaware 201640079 04/10/2021
11 2021-2022 Anjali Ravindra Kamble 201640015 27/09/2021
12 2021-2022 Anup Lakshman Sontakke 201640090 04/10/2021
13 2021-2022 Anuradha Umesh Maskar 201640080 07/10/2021
14 2021-2022 Archana Subhash Lokhande 201640046 04/10/2021
15 2021-2022 Ashwini Raghuvir Jamnik 201640066 18/10/2021
16 2021-2022 Badal Prakash Chandekar 201640088 14/10/2021
17 2021-2022 Bharat Nandkishor Agrawal 201640064 29/09/2021
18 2021-2022 Bharati Ratan Bhurbhure 201640042 08/10/2021
19 2021-2022 Chandani Devanand Mohod 201640059 13/01/1900
20 2021-2022 Chandrashekhar Naresh Meshram 201640049 16/10/2021
21 2021-2022 Diksha Raghunathrao Dhoke 201640082 18/10/2021
22 2021-2022 Diksha Siddharth Kamble 201640035 08/10/2021
23 2021-2022 Divya Balasaheb Dindekar 201640078 11/10/2021
24 2021-2022 Divya Narhari Adne 201640018 27/09/2021
25 2021-2022 Divya Sudhakar Kapade 201640012 04/10/2021
26 2021-2022 Gauri Bhimrao Bansod 201640033 30/09/2021
27 2021-2022 Kajal Ashokrao Dhote 201640038 29/09/2021
28 2021-2022 Kartik Prabhakarrao Asatkar 201640076 09/11/2021
29 2021-2022 Khushbu Sureshkumar Patel 201640028 29/09/2021
30 2021-2022 Komal Dipak Sakore 201640013 04/10/2021
31 2021-2022 Komal Ramesh Amrutkar 201640024 18/10/2021
32 2021-2022 Lavkesh Ganesh Chandurkar 201640067 05/10/1900
33 2021-2022 Manda Sawaji Bhalavi 201640007 27/09/2021
34 2021-2022 Monika Sharad Tayde 201640095 05/10/2021
35 2021-2022 Namrata Babarao Meshram 201640017 27/09/2021
36 2021-2022 Neha Namdev Vanjari 201640021 02/12/2021
37 2021-2022 Nikhil Mukesh Rane 191640051 28/11/2021
38 2021-2022 Nikhil Santosh Durge 201640065 16/10/2021
39 2021-2022 Nikita Suresh Layber 201640072 29/09/2021
40 2021-2022 Pallavi Ravindra Bhurbhure 201640009 04/10/2021
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41 2021-2022 Pankaj Vishnu Chaudhari 201640069 04/10/2021
42 2021-2022 Pooja Duryodhan Dongare 201640041 18/10/2021
43 2021-2022 Pratiksha Ramrao Ganorkar 201640027 27/09/2021
44 2021-2022 Pritesh Sahdev Harde 201640057 04/10/2021
45 2021-2022 Priyanka Raosaheb Khandare 201640023 04/10/2021
46 2021-2022 Punam Maroti Kosare 201640008 04/10/2021
47 2021-2022 Purvaja Kailas Sonone 201640019 01/10/2021
48 2021-2022 Radha Sanjayrao Ingle 201640096 20/12/2021
49 2021-2022 Rakshak Panjabrao Ghodeswar 201640045 16/10/2021
50 2021-2022 Rupali Ramkrushna Thorat 201640022 16/10/2021
51 2021-2022 Rutuja Anil Tayde 201640002 25/09/2021
52 2021-2022 Sachin Shankarrao Naik 18102239 04/10/2021
53 2021-2022 Sakshi Balasaheb Kapade 201640054 28/10/2021
54 2021-2022 Sakshi Dipak Tirbhane 191640049 11/10/2021
55 2021-2022 Sakshi Madhukar Guralkar 201640037 29/09/2021
56 2021-2022 Sakshi Nandkishor Ingle 201640093 27/09/2021
57 2021-2022 Sakshi Rameshrao Katore 201640016 25/09/2021
58 2021-2022 Samiksha Devanand Wasnik 201640004 04/10/2021
59 2021-2022 Samiksha Namdev Vanjari 201640020 05/10/2021
60 2021-2022 Samiksha Someshwar Ingle 201640001 27/09/2021
61 2021-2022 Samiksha Vinod Kaware 201640068 04/10/2021
62 2021-2022 Sanghatana Mohan Gondane 201640043 29/09/2021
63 2021-2022 Saurav Sanjay Pawade 201640098 11/10/2021
64 2021-2022 Shital Harish Kothare 201640006 22/09/2021
65 2021-2022 Shraddha Gopal Wankhade 201640025 27/09/2021
66 2021-2022 Shreya Vandeo Sable 201640014 04/10/2021
67 2021-2022 Shreyash Nilesh Dhoke 2018110070 07/10/2021
68 2021-2022 Shrushti Madhav Kambale 201640083 08/10/2021
69 2021-2022 Shrutika Pramodrao Girhe 201640031 07/10/2021
70 2021-2022 Subodh Manohar Panekar 201640052 04/10/2021
71 2021-2022 Sumit Arvindbhai Gawai 201640075 11/10/2021
72 2021-2022 Swati Sudamrao Sonone 201640073 29/09/2021
73 2021-2022 Tejas Nareshrao Rewaskar 201640070 04/10/2021
74 2021-2022 Vaishali Dipak Kothar 201640003 27/09/2021
75 2021-2022 Vaishali Narendra Gajbhiye 201640005 04/10/2021
76 2021-2022 Vaishanavi Ganeshrao Golait 201640011 07/10/2021
77 2021-2022 Vaishnavi Harendra Panekar 201640051 04/10/2021
78 2021-2022 Vaishnavi Hiralal Yawale 201640039 29/09/2021
79 2021-2022 Vaishnavi Sahebrao Chapke 201640092 18/10/2021
80 2021-2022 Yash Anilrao Shelke 201640094 04/12/2021
81 2021-2022 Yash Dipak Raut 201640097 05/10/2021
82 2021-2022 Yash Subhashrao Saykhede 201640032 07/10/2021
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1 2021-2022 Aachal Shrikrushnarao Sarode 1816470 13/10/2021
2 2021-2022 Abhijit Dipak Tirbhane 191640033 11/10/2021
3 2021-2022 Achal Sanjay Meshram 191640082 01/10/2021
4 2021-2022 Akhilesh Vijayrao Shendarkar 191640062 25/09/2021
5 2021-2022 Aniket Sureshrao Shendarkar 191640013 14/10/2021
6 2021-2022 Anisha Santosh Sonone 191640001 23/09/2021
7 2021-2022 Anjali Sanjay Khandare 1916400 13/10/2021
8 2021-2022 Anuradha Anand Gaikwad 191640045 14/10/2021
9 2021-2022 Ashvini Sunil Khandare 191640037 29/09/2021

10 2021-2022 Avi Gautamrao Vighne 191640065 07/10/2021
11 2021-2022 Avi Pramod Jawanjal 191640097 12/10/2021
12 2021-2022 Chanchal Kishorrao Yevatkar 191640002 28/09/2021
13 2021-2022 Chetan Ahsok Chandurkar 1816414 23/09/2021
14 2021-2022 Chetan Rajendra Gahale 191640078 18/10/2021
15 2021-2022 Dikshant Dnyneshwar Wankhade 191640067 16/10/2021
16 2021-2022 Dipali Viswas Gawai 15132537 01/10/2021
17 2021-2022 Dipti Diliprao Gobade 191640018 10/01/1900
18 2021-2022 Durga Laxmidin Yadav 191640052 23/09/2021
19 2021-2022 Jayshri Vikasrao Gote 191640063 29/09/2021
20 2021-2022 Kirti Rameshrao Meshram 1916400 14/10/2021
21 2021-2022 Mahesh Rameshwar Bhande 1810242 27/09/2021
22 2021-2022 Mamta Sudamrao Sonone 191640008 22/12/2021
23 2021-2022 Manda Sheshrao Lawangkar 116439 18/10/2021
24 2021-2022 Mrunali Vinodrao Mankar 191640034 27/09/2021
25 2021-2022 Nitesh Sanjay Kamble 191640046 18/10/2021
26 2021-2022 Pooja Sanjayrao Dhansuikar 1816421 28/09/2021
27 2021-2022 Pradyumna Sudhirrao Deshmukh 191640084 27/09/2021
28 2021-2022 Pratiksha Rameshwar Bawankule 191640014 23/09/2021
29 2021-2022 Pratiksha Satish Rote 191640031 01/10/2021
30 2021-2022 Pratiksha Shravan Bhopale 191640021 23/09/2021
31 2021-2022 Priya Prashant Dhurve 191640035 27/09/2021
32 2021-2022 Priya Pravin Ubhad 191640027 29/09/2021
33 2021-2022 Rahul Prabhakar Borkar 17103141 29/09/2021
34 2021-2022 Raj Narendra Gajbhiye 191640056 18/10/2021
35 2021-2022 Ram Narayan Pachghare 191640076 18/10/2021
36 2021-2022 Rutuja Anil Adne 191640020 23/09/2021
37 2021-2022 Rutuja Babanrao Bobade 191640004 27/09/2021
38 2021-2022 Sagar Dipakrao Shendarkar 191640058 14/10/2021
39 2021-2022 Sakshi Ramesh Bhatkar 191640019 14/10/2021
40 2021-2022 Samiksha Shankarrao Langade 191640003 28/09/2021

Late Dattatraya Pusadkar Arts College
Nandgaon Peth, Tq. Dist. Amravati

List of Admitted Students

69



41 2021-2022 Samiksha Vinodrao Sawarkar 191640048 07/10/2021
42 2021-2022 Sanjivani Gajanan Sawarkar 191640026 29/09/2021
43 2021-2022 Sejal Subhashrao Kothare 191640044 25/09/2021
44 2021-2022 Suraj Nandu Padole 191640090 18/11/2021
45 2021-2022 Suraj Raju Bandurkar 191640011 29/09/2021
46 2021-2022 Suraj Sureshrao Wanve 191640060 18/10/2021
47 2021-2022 Swapnil Babarao Ramteke 17103209 30/10/2021
48 2021-2022 Swapnil Vijayrao Lekurwale 15164121 24/12/2021
49 2021-2022 Ujwala Keshavrao Khope 191640107 18/11/2021
50 2021-2022 Ujwala Ramdas Barai 191640010 23/09/2021
51 2021-2022 Uzama Syed Anwar 191640009 29/09/2021
52 2021-2022 Vaishanvi Subhashrao Raut 191640096 09/01/2021
53 2021-2022 Vaishnavi Sanjay Tidake 191640057 01/10/2021
54 2021-2022 Vaishnavi Umesh Ganorkar 191640012 04/10/2021
55 2021-2022 Varsha Ramesh Sakore 191640022 23/09/2021
56 2021-2022 Vrushali Ravindra Kalkar 191640070 28/09/2021
57 2021-2022 Yogesh Ravindra Kapade 1416467 18/11/2021
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S.No. Ph.D. (History)
1 2021-2022 Amar R. Kondapalkulwar 1049 06/01/2020
2 2021-2022 Rambhau N. Korekar 158 06/01/2020
3 2021-2022 Prachi R. Pogulwar 1527 06/01/2020
4 2021-2022 Yogesh K. Bhoyar 1528 06/01/2020
5 2021-2022 Abhijit B. Waghmare 1529 06/01/2020
6 2021-2022 Vijay K. Bhuyar 2119166 22/06/2022
7 2021-2022 Santosh A. Gaikwad 2749 22/06/2022
8 2021-2022 Vinod N. Gajbhiye 2750 22/06/2022
9 2021-2022 Shankar K. Landge 2751 22/06/2022

S.No. Ph.D. (Marathi)
1 2021-2022 Swati Pralhadrao Waikar 1490 06/01/2020
2 2021-2022 Pallavi T. Mawande 219 06/01/2020
3 2021-2022 Ujwal R. Shegaonkar 1489 06/01/2020

S.No. Ph.D. (Home-Economics)
1 2021-2022 Dhanashri L. Rane 265 06/01/2020
2 2021-2022 Lumbini H. Ganvir 5080 04/04/2021
3 2021-2022 Durga Parushu Dhurve 1516477 22/06/2022
4 2021-2022 Priya Sudhakarrao Sagane 819923 22/06/2022
5 2021-2022 Rupali Hamentrao Panse 2786 22/06/2022
6 2021-2022 Vrushali Vasantrao Jagtap 2787 22/06/2022

S.No. Ph.D. (Sociology)
1 2021-2022 Kavita J. Borkar 2237 22/06/2022
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